MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REFORT STATEMENT FROM 04.11.2011 to 10.11.2011
- { ONE WEEK)
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPCRT STATEMENT FROM 04.11.201% to 10.11.2011
[ ONE WEEK)
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 10/11/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum ; 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

_Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (359 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

'Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 'PPC Grade 2210 detail records)
Sum -1

Grand Totai
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 4/11/11 To: 10/11/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No . Quantity Issued By
228/’ 05-Nov-11 10:10  Tiles Work PPC Grade A S SEcutty

,}"‘(\ 05-Nov-i1 11:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade C _}/ﬁ;rity
2@( 08-Nov-11 9:40  Tiles Work PPC Grade A 6 Security
2;4/ 08-Nov-11 9:45  Plumbing PPC Grade A it
22/ 09Nov-1l 935 Tiles Work PPC Grade c bs/eLIIy
}yj// 10-Nov-11 930 Tiles Work PPC Grade A Zsﬁlﬁ? - :
3 [0-Nov-11 10:00 Tiles Work PPC Grade A l)’ﬁrity’ :
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04.11.2011 to 10.11.2041
{ ONE WEEK )
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04.11.2011 to 10.11.2011
( ONE WEEK )
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MFH - Attendance Value Detalled Report From Date 04/11/11

b

Project ;ﬁanagﬁ!}(;g. {
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To Date:  10/11/11 _
Contractor Name N B. Bassappa (Pamter) B
Payment Type ' On Ac.
Worker Skill ‘ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill i MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum il
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (10 detail rec Sum 2y
Contractor Name | B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) -
Payment Type . Job Work
Worker Skill ‘ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill ‘ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) {6 detai Sum B 7
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type i Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Waorker Skill ‘ MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 31
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail Sum 31
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (T 1les)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker SKill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 defail records) Sum ) 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 37
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (16 detail Sum 4
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) 11
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) 9
10 November, 2011 Page | of 3
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Contractor Name | S.Yadgiri (Painter) - -

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA {1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = S.Yadgiri (Painter) (1 detail record Sum .
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) -
Payment Type On Ac

Worker Skill ‘ MA

Summary for "Worker SkilF = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill " MH

Summary for 'Worl{er Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum .6
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (5 detail ree Sum o 8

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill ‘ MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (10 detai Sum 13

Grand Total 221
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 0_4-Nov—1 To Date: 4/11/11
: 1

Date In 1 Name Coat~ Type Skill ~ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
0d-Nov-11 %00 6007 WNarshimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 ‘I/C“ On Ac, 300
04-Nov-11 900 6008 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA - 300 18:00 A/C On Ac. 300
04-Nov-11  9:00 6010 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 175
04-Nov-11 9.0 6033 Venkatchary Rac CAR MA 275 _18:00 CI/GK Job Work 275
04-Nov-11  9:01 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH 175 (18:00 46- Job Work 175
04-Nov-11  9:01 6036 Assue Rac CAR MH I75 lg}:OO JO/C/A/ Job Work 175
04-Nov-11  9:02 6030 Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 325 18:00 Dept. 325
O4-Nov-11  9:02 6031 Raimin PKL CIvV FH 160 18:00 2:/ Dept. 166
04-Nov-11  9:02 604‘1 Raju BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
04-Nov-11  9:03 6042 Naryana BSP PAl MH 180 18:00 (!{_ On Ac. 180
04-Nov-11 0:03 6047 Narshima BsP PAl MH 180 18:00 (IA/ On Ac. 180
04-Nov-11  9:03 606;3 Venkat BSP PAL MH 180 18:00 A On Ac. 130
04-Nov-11  ¢:04 6032 Chandu AR]J Clv MA ) 325 18:00 M Dept. 325
04-Nov-11  9:04 6037 Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 (fﬁ‘ Job Work 275
04-Nov-i1  9:04 6048 Srinu BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
04-Nov-11  9:05 60?1 Shantaiha MAN ~ EAR -~ MH - 190 18:00 C Job Work 190
04-Nov-11  9:05 6022 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 C Job Work 190
(4-Nov-11  9:05 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 C Job Work 190
04-Nov-11  9:06 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 C Job Work 170
04-Nov-11  9:06 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 C Job Work 170
04-Nov-11  9:06 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 C Job Work 170
04-Nov-11  9:07 6060 Tirupathi TRV PLU MA 2/73 18:00 6/( Job Work 275
04Nov-1l  9:07 6014 SGamesh  VPH ELE  MA | 215 18:00 Jc/ On Ac. 275
04-Nov-11  9:07 6015 Ravi VPH ELE- MH 185 18:00 C On Ac. 185
04-Nov-11  9:08 6001 Rajmoli TRV PLU MA . 275 18:.00 M Job Work 275
04-Nov-11  9:08 6017 Janardhan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
04-Nov-11 908 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
04-Nov-11  9:09 60i8 Mabhinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
04-Nov-t1  9:09 6035 Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:.00 A Job Work 450
04-Nov-11  9:09 6038 Sajivan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 QA/ On Ac. 450
04-Nov-11 910 6003 Babu Rao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 (XB/ On Ac. 275
04-Nov-1F  9:10 601:20 Hirawan JAN - TIL MH 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
04-Nov-11  9:10 60.‘;7 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 A Job Work 200
04-Nov-11  9:11 6005 Vijay Mohan JR PAI MH 180 18:00 (1{’ On Ac. 180
04-Nov-11 %11 6051 Vijay Pal JR PAl MA 275 18:00 { On Ac. 273
0d-Nov-11  9:11 6052 Kiran JR PAI MH I80 18:.00 B Cn Ac. 180
04-Nov-11  9:(2 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 @4‘ Job Work 185
04-Nov-11 912 6040 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
035-Nov-11
03-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-MNov-11
05-Nov-11
03-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Now-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
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05-Nowv-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-1t
05-Nov-11
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05-Nov-11
035-Nov-11
05-Nov-H1
03-Nov-i1
05-Nov-11
035-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
05-Nov-11
03-Nov-f 1
03-Now-11
035-Nov-11

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:.02
9:02
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9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
G:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
2:06
9:06
G:07
507
.07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:1t

Project Manager/ !_:'-_ngg.
ALDNE ESTAIES

10 November, 2011

From Date: (5-Nov-1

To Date:

5/11/11

1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
6042 Naryana BSP PAL MH 180 13:00 ‘1/&‘ On Ac. E80
6047 Narshima BSP PAl  MH 180 18:00 rA _ Onhc 180
6065 Venkat BSP  PAl  MH 180 18:00 5 onse 180
6007 NarshimaGou NAR WEL  MA 300 18:00 l(e" On Ac. 300
6010 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 LC__ OnAc 175
6041  Raju BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 (A/ On Ac. 275
6001 Rajmoli TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 VCA  Job Work 275
6008 RajKumar NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 g/( On Ac. 300
6014 $.Ganesh VPH ELE MaA 275 18:00 34/ On Ac. 275
6030 MohanLal PKL CIV  MA 325 18:00 (l/CA/ Dept. 325
6031 Raimin PKL CIV  FH 160 18:00 1(6( Dept. 160
6015 Ravi VPH ELE  MH 185 18:00 y( On Ac. 185
6017 Janardhan  JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 IA/ On Ac. 450
6056 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 (1(_ On Ac. 450
6018 Mahinder AN TIL  Ma 450 18:00 ( On Ac. 450
6055 Talai AN TIL  MA 450 18:00 14K Job Work 450
6058  Sajivan JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 J{ On Ac. 450
6020 Hirawan JAN TIHL MH 200 18:00 12/ On Ac. 200
6032 Chandu AR CIV  MA 325 18:00 (lw?, Dept. 325
6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL  MH 200 18:00 A Job Work 200
6021 Shantaita ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 ;% Job Work 199
6022 Krishnaha ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 tc Job Work 190
6063 Ashwini MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 l((:' Job Work 170
6024  Anjali MAN EBAR  FH 170 18:00 les  lobwark 170
6034 Samila Rac CAR  MH 175 18:00 f Job Work 175
6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 £8:00 ﬂ//CA Job Work 170
6005 VijayMohan JR  PAI  MH 180 18:00 1 B On Ac. 180
6033 Venkatchary Rac CAR  MA 275 18:00 £TA JobWork 275
6036 Assuc Rac CAR  MH 175 18:00 1€ca  Job Work 175
6003 Babu Rao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 B On Ac. 275
6031 Vijay Pal IR PAI MA 275 18:00 E/B/ On Ac. 275
60§2 Kiran JR PAI MH 180 18:00 1},- On Ac. 180
6039 sai RA] ELE  MH 185 18:00 1 Job Work 185
6040 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 06-Nov-1  To Date: 06/11/11
. 1

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Nov-11  9:00 6018 Mahinder JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
06-Nov-11  9:00 6056 Rampat JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 {; On Ac. 450
06-Nov-11  9:00 6058 Sajivan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 4( On Ac. 450
06-Nov-11  9:01 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ﬂ On Agc, 200
06-Nov-11  9:01 6055 Talat JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 é( On Ac. 450
06-Nov-11 901 605;7 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 K On Ac. 200
06-Nov-11  9:02 602:E Shantaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (I/Cq Job Work 190
06-Nov-11  9:02 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
06-Nov-11  9:02 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 A{ Job Work 170
06-Nov-11  9:03 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 17¢ 18:00 KI/C‘ Job Work 170
06-Nov-11  9:03 6032 Chandu AR] Qv MA 325 18:00 % Dept. 325
06-Nov-11  9:03 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 K Job Work 170
06-Nov-11  9:04 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
06-Nov-11  9:04 6030 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 «l.{— Dept. 325
06-Nov-11  9:04 6049 Belram KRI HwW MH [80 18:00 K Job Work 180
06-Nov-11  9:05 6027 K Krishna KRI - HW MA 325 18:00 (lﬁ Job Work 325
06-Nov-11  9:05 6029 Ramna KRl ~ HW MH 180 18:00 C Job Work 180
06-Nov-11  9:03 6050 Suman KRI HW MH 180 18:00 CA Job Work 180
06-Nov-11  9:06 6003 Babu Rao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 44 On Ac. - 275
06-Nov-11  9:06 6051 Vijay Pal JR PAl MA 275 18:00 4{ On Ac. 275
06-Nov-11  9:06 6052 Kiran JR PAI MH 180 18:00 AB/ On Ac. 180
06-Nov-11 ~ 9:07 6042 Naryana BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 ‘L{ On Ac. 180
06-Nov-11  9:07 6048 Srinu BSP PAL MA 275 18:00 Q/A‘ On Ac. 275
06-Nov-11  9:07 6060 Nagesh BSP PAIL MH 130 18:00 K On Ac, 130
06-MNov-11  9:08 6041 Raju BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 l( On Ac. 275
06-Nov-11  9:08 6047 Narshima BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 / On Ac. 180
06-Nov-11  9:08 6064 Basappa BSP PAlL MA 275 18:00 12/ On Ac, 275

_CHECKED er%ifieéjy: :

GUANTITY QUALITY % i
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Nov-1  To Date; 07/11/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-Nov-t1 ~ 9:00 6003 Babu Rao R . PAI MA 275 18:00 H,& On Ac. 275
07-Nov-11  9:00 6051 Vijay Pal JR PAI MA 275 18:00 B On Ac. 275
07-Nov-11  9:00 6052 Kiran JR PAl MEH 180 18:00 &B On Ac. 180
07-Nov-11  9:01 6045 Laxan SUN  PAl MH 180 18:00 & B On Ac. 130
07-Nov-1F  9:01 6046 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 ({ On Ac, 275

o ] ' ‘ ariifi . i
i af;e;g by: ., _CHECKED Cartif efj;y.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report - From Date: 08-Nov-1  To Date: 08/11/11
: 1
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Nov-il  9:60 6059 Srinu BSP  PAl  MA 275 18:00 c On Ac. 275
08-Nov-11  9:00 6061 Linga Raju BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 ‘(C‘ On Ac. 180
08-Nov-11  9:00 6064 Basappa BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 /l{— On Ac. 275
08-Nov-1I  9:00 6066 Baswaraj BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 T  Onac 275
08-Nov-1!  9:01 6027 K Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:.00 IQC/_. Job Work 325
08-Nov-11"  9:01 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1( Job Work 180
08-Nov-11  9:01 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 18¢ 18:00 d/C— Job Work 180
08-Nov-11  9:01 6049 Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 2/(— Job Work 180
08-Nov-11  9:01 6050 Suman KRl  HW  MH 180 18:00 L€ JobWork 180
08-Nov-11  9:02 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (l‘{— Job Work 190
08-Nov-11  9:02 6023 WNarsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 1{_ Job Work 190
08-Nov-11  9:02 6063 Ashwini ‘MAN EAR FH 170 18:.00 C Job Work 170
08-Nov-11  9:03 603~0 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 J/€?¥— Dept. 325
08-Nov-i1  9:03 6031 Raimin PKL CIv FH 160 18:00 i Dept. 160
08-Nov-11  9:03 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 ?_ Job Work 170
08Nov-11  9:04 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 df— Job Work 170
08-Nov-11  0:04 6032 Chandu ARI . CIV MA 325 18:00 +TA  Dept 325
08-Nov-11  9:05 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 K On Ac. 300
08-Nov-11  9:05 6010 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 <1/C’_ On Ac, 175
08-Nov-11  9:05 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 é/(_ On Ac. 200
08-Nov-11  9:06 60[.8 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 (f{‘ On Ac. 450
08-Nov-11  9:06 6055 Talai JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 kf,/_ On Ac, 450
08-Nov-11  9:06 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 (C'” On Ac. 450
08-Nov-11  9:06 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 ,lC/' On Ac, 200
08-Nov-1t  9:06 60:';_8 Sajivan JAN TIL MA 430 18:00 1(6" On Ac. 450
08-Nov-1§1  9:07 60]_4 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 3/6’ On Ac. 275
08-Nov-11  9:07 6015 Ravi VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 1 On Ac, 185
08-Nov-11  9:07 6052 Kiran JR PAY MH 180 18:00 On Ac. 180
08-Nov-11  9:08 606[ RajmoH TRY  PLU MA 275 18:00 ,.\I/C"' Job Work 275
08-Nov-11  9:08 6045 Laxan SUN  PAI MH 180 18:00 l/C(' On Ag. 180
08-Nov-11 %08 6046 Shanker SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 (l/r On Ac. 275
08-Nov-11  9:09 6007 WNarshimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 d/C_ On Ac. - 300
08-Nov-11 ~ 9:09 6033 Venkatchary Rac  CAR  MA 275 18:00 g/(’  Job Work 275
08-Nov-11  9:09 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 d{— Job Work 175
08-Nov-11  9:09 6036 Assue - Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 I{ Job Work 175
i S e T
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Nov-1  To Date: 09/11/11
1

Date In D Name 'Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Nov-11  9:00 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 <l/€ On Ac. 300
09-Nov-11  9:00 6009 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 175
09-Nov-11  9:00 6010 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 ,1( On Ac. 175
09-Nov-11  9:00 6012 Bhijandhar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 (l/ On Ac. 175
09-Nov-11  9:01 6006 Tirupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 f Job Work 275
09-Nov-11 901 6001 Rajmoli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 Q)Cr Job Work 275
09-Nov-11 901 6039 Srinu BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
09-Nov-11  9:01 606! Linga Raju BSP PAL MH 180 18:00 L/C On Ac. 180
0%-Nov-11  9:02 6030 Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 325 18:00 CA Dept. 325
09-Nov-11  9:02 6031 Raimin PKL Civ FH 160 18:00 m Dept. 160
09-Nov-E1  9:02 6032 Chandu ARJ C1v MA 325 18:00 (16 Dept, 325
09-Nov-11  9:03 6021 Shantaiha ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
09-Nov-11 ~ 9:03 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (l{ Job Work 190
09-Nov-11  9:03 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 ‘}4 ~ Job Work 170
09-Mov-1F  9:03 6062 Shakamma MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 (TC/ Job Work 170
09-Nov-11  9:03 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 (IC/ Job Work 170
09-Nov-11  9:04 6013 Phaninder VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Ac 275
09-Nov-11  9:04 6014 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 :LC/ On Ac 275
09-Nov-11  2:04 6015 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 / On Ac i85
0%-Nov-11  9:05 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 1/( On Ac 450
09-Nov-11  9:.05 6020 Hirawan JAN TIE MH 200 18:00 IC/ On Ac 200
09-Nov-f1  9:05 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 \J,C/ On Ac 450
09-Nov-11  9:05 6036 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 l){ On Ac 450
09-Nov-11  9:05 6057 Dhanveer ~ JAN TIL  MH 200 18:00 T On Ac. 200
09-Nov-11  9:05 6058 Sajivan JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 C On Ac. 450
09-Nov-11  9:06 6003 Babu Rao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 [C/ On Ac 275
09-Nov-11  9:06 6045 Laxan SUN PAI MH 180 18:00 )C/ On Ac 180
09-Nov-11  9:06 6052 Kiran JR PAI MH 180 18:00 /IC/ On Ac. 180
09-Nov-11 907 6027 K Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 3( Job Work 325
09-Nov-11  9:07 6028 Dass KRI HW MH [80 18:00 l(( Job Work 180
0%-Nov-11  9:07 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 l-(( Job Work 180
09-Nov-[1  9:07 6049 Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1(CA/ Job Work 180
09-Nov-f1  9:07 6050 Suman KRI HW MH 180 1%:00 1(<,A/ Job Work 180
09-Nov-11  9:08 6033 Venkat chary Rac CAR  MA 275 18:00 1__/6( Job Work 275
09-Nov-11  9:08 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 IK Job Work 175
09-Nov-11 9:08 6035 Gyaneshwar C Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 1 / Job Work 275
09-Nov-11  9:08 6036 Assue Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 C Job Work 175
09-Nov-11  9:09 6037 Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 K CA Job Work 275
09-Nov-1T  9:09 6067 S.Yadagiri YDG  PAl MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275

e N
-

Ceriiﬁﬁ %

.mﬁ i ng] ger

A“M‘e Estatey

_ProjectManager/Erigg.
10 NAgidep 01 ST/, s =g

R o ez 2 e




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Nov-1  To Date: 10/11/11
1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
10-Nov-11 ~ 9:00 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 200
10-Nov-1F  9:00 6053 Endrajeet JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 //A On Ac, 200
10-Nov-11  9:00 6058 Sajivan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 tl/A On Ac. 450
10-Nov-11  9:01 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 l/ On Ac. 450
10-Nov-11 %01 6019 Jit Naryan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ﬁ Cn Ac. 200
10-Nov-11 901 6054 UdayPrasad JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ‘I/K ) On Ac. 200
10-Nov-11  9:02 6055 Talai JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 ‘i( On Ac. 450
10-Now-11  9:02 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MaA 450 18:00 1/6( On Ac. 450
F0-Nov-11 902 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL MH 209 18:00 1 On Ac. 200
10-Nov-11  9:03 60t3 Phaninder VPH ELE MA 275 18:.00 ‘(g’ On Ac. 275
10-Nov-1¢  9:03 6014 $.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 g On Ac, 275
10-Nov-11  9:03 6015 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 .1‘/€- On Ac. 185
10-Nov-11  9:04 60;6 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 1/C On Ac. 185
10-Nov-11  9:04 6031 Vijay Pal R PAI Ma 275 18:00 E/( On Ac. 275
10-Nov-11  9:04 6052 Kiran JR PAL MH 18¢ 13:00 1B On Ac, 180
10-Nov-11 ~ 9:05 6003 Babu Rao IR PAL MA 275 18:00 B On Ac. 275
10-Nov-t1  9:05 6009 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 l{ On Ac. 175
10-Nov-i1  9:05 6045 Laxan SUN - PAl MH 180 18:00 JT/B On Ac. 180
[0-Nov-11  9:06 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 1/C On Ac, 300
10-Nov-11  9:06 60I0 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 (C_ On Ac. 175
10-Nov-11 ~ 9:06 6011 Pintu NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 { On Ac. 175
10-Nov-11  9:07 6012 Bhijandhar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 C On Ac. 175
10-Nov-11  9:07 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1 % Job Work 180
10-Nov-11  9:07 6050 Suman KRI HW MH 180 18:00 I CA Job Work 180
10-Nov-11  9:08 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 l*ﬁ Job Work 180
10Nov-El  9:08 6049 Balram KRI HW  MH 130 18:00 1<CA  Job Work 180
[0-Mov-11  9:08 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 167 Job Work 170
I0-Nov-11 9:09 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 LA Job Work 190
10-Nov-11  9:09 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 1 ¢ Job Work 170
10-Nov-11  9:09 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 1,/(2’ Job Work 170
10-Nov-11  9:10 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 1990 18:060 C Job Work 190
10-Nov-f1  9:10 6035 Gyaneshwar ¢ Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 I C Job Work 275
10-Nov-11  9:10 6036 Assue Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 é' Job Work 175
10-Nov-11  9:11 6030 Mohan Lal PKL . Civ MA 325 18:00 I/Cﬂ( Dept. 325
10-Nov-11 .11 6031 Raimin PKL Qv FH 160 18:00 1 Dept. 160
10-Nov-11 911 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 XCA’ Job Work 175
10-Nov-11 912 60?)0 Tirupathi TRV ~ PLU MA 275 18:00 Y/Ci Job Work 275
10-Nov-tl 912 60@1 Rajmoli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 J//&\ Job Work 275
16-Nov-11 912 6032 Chandu ARJ  Cly MA 325 18:00 1 Dept. 325
L0-Nov-tl  9:12 6037 Zahed Lay PLU MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275
10-Nov-El  9:13 6038 Rakesh RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 1/C.¢: Job Work 185
10-Nov-11  9:13 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH TCa U JobWork - 185
10-Nov-11 9:13 6040 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA i Job Work 273
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CHEC

1
3

 QUANTITY FQUALITY |
. e~

1

ALPTAZ ERTATRS | .




L

oI e s e e e e e e RS

SRLNLSA WO, | o S2SE ANty
4 - Buzfiebeueyy 100 Ol

N,

§91UISH ouiiisy
. r=3 s =7

i
;

,.:I - Q Ag :
= .:,W_EW , MOIALUNOD - | iaaos . 102 quRAON 0T |
| SENREL T e
Anoeg Yoog —ON z8 1Xu9¥u0T " pooM, %#\ . 1 001 :uﬁz&m\ L£8 !
AImoag nyqeid puey Ag oFL B g AP \ ssaa0D AN¢ BpeL], Buysy 001 T>§w
Anog fyrednar], pusH g €L 50 ade-40l)2), stopea] Bty 00001 LLAON-80  SE8 - :
Aunosg weyf pueH Ad £33 \\ow_\”\ snj g UMY [ SHE BUOS 00:01 :-Siw 3
Apanoag wey's pueH Ag £98 %\ ST \_ﬁz %m 8\5\ :.@QN veg m g .
Aunoag wey't puel g £38 ON T , \ Ajeyo ! 8”2\\_\&62%\@
Anosg wey'| pueH Ag £88 %\ﬂ \E:& 00:01  LIAMON-LG
Apnoeg wey'f pueH Ag £33 \\bz\_\ \\QR . Xﬂi %\8 01
Anasg wey'[ puetf g £98 A \@i& ‘\,_m__a M:E
Lneg nley puey Aq ¥ mw\m@& em slopei] euys)
Aunaag pouezZ puel Ag 4 \\\mi\e \\m&g_”_ do 1 euysiay
btzuu.m payez puBH Ag zZL \\\&AV_ . \nﬂm s1apel], el
Ljundag payez puey Ag Tl . \ny\ﬂw ) ade ay ms\wﬁpm 1 :
bAnaeg 1Ay pueH Ag 6TL .\aa_ " \amam \ﬁv&p Buysty 0L 11 Fon-s0_ A58 :
Apnaag vddeseq pueH Ag 8TL \\ox\_ .\5\_ \Ea_,_a %&.\&,_%V_ 8_:\:;“2-8
Anosg vddeseg pueH Ag 8T NI R €059 A0V s1apeIL BRUSLN 0011 TI-aBfeS0 .&mw _
Anooeg eddeseq pueH Ag LT __ON . _\\m%m aov mgcx 00:01. 1l z§
Apanosg BAS 9966 162 IV 865 SON_Q} _Saen \3%%3:& viueyuap fudp ogi§1 _LI=AeR-t0 3
AIno3g BANS 99660624V 6P _soNdi T ‘ éﬁ diayug Eméxéé §¢E
ALnoag BAIYS  9966.16TdV  v68FI SON_05% \.‘v oﬁ_r_%wu diejuy Eﬁﬁ.@ué g&
Aunseg  ByREIURLG pueH Ag ¥TL \s..ﬁ_ %ﬂzeo \%«m: OEZ,V Z8
fwmosg  wpednay], pueH Ag 9zL sl __® . — Eex.\:_\ﬁ_b_ 8”:\:&%22%\% “
Anmoss Tpednar, pueH Ag 972 _son¥ eg oou:\:\wo O\A\m
Lilnoag npednitf, pueH &g 9zL _ Nt s1opeip BuysUY 001 LLAdN-v0 _4C8
Anmaag yjednat], puel] Ag 9zL __SONAT Eﬁsh_@ti@: \:.sz-.g ga3 _ :
funaag  APPRYN'N puplf Ag - _xog T _aspgropenby s1opBarFNISY 0501 T E-a0REH) _ .‘
PRAIRIY Aq 1*rd . ON "A ON UQ. puerg sy Amuend) LIS 59 WAy Krodare) Jorddng aunj, aeq ON paeml[, ¢
11/11/01 ‘0L /117 WOl jaoday a[qel pLemuf S|BLID)BIA [BIOUID) - HAN

.



Ajunoag
Lungag
AJLINoag
Ainoag
ANInoag
AnInosg
Kynosg
Aunaeg
Knnag
Anoss
AJnasg
Apanoag
Apmoag
Aungeg
Anaag
Kinosg
Anangag.
Apnoeg
K11IN03g
Aiungeg
funoag
AInoag
Aanosg
ANIN22G
Aanosg
A31noag
ALInseg

Lnoag
PaAIdIY

R s

e B i e

siSpek
LIEpRA
Bpes
tigpes
1HGpes
Epe )
Aued
vddeseq
eddeseq
eddeseg
Ayed
Ayed
Aued
Aped
fared
Aued
Ked
fared
uy
BAILS
BAIYS
BAIUS
BAIUS
2ALYS
Al
Aieeg
AueJ
Aueg
Ad Pd

o991,
puey Ag 196
puey Agl 173
puey Agg IbL
puey g [tL
puey Ag 30

WO A £t
pueH Ad zeL
pueH Ad 45
pueH &g AT
70¥p 46T AV 6<l
0¥y 46T dY 6¢l
0P 46T dY 6¢1

Z0br 46T AV 6€1

T0¥F 46T dV 6¢1

TovY 16T dV 6£1

Tovp 46T dV 651

T0vY 467 4V 6¢1

9397 X£1 4V 8€LE
989% XEE AV £r8s
989 X£1dV £r8s
989r X1 4V £p8s
989F X€1 4V 8239
989 X4V £¥8¢

wal A9 00€
wa Ag 00¢
wag Ag 00€
wa(] &g 00¢
ON ‘A ONDd

puelg

Thes

s e e

m.ﬂnmu«% I5h Y wwﬁwﬂ‘ g

A

nihRt
Ll

——

¢ 5

I
TTGE v INETY

i SRR

Y PIT r —

saxog €

s
s

SON 2
-

spun Kipuend

fi4

\m@am

T

L0TX)L8
«0EXal8
WOEXT8
JOEX0001
WOEX, 8L
WOEXOT]
WTEXL89
WITXNE6
WOIEEXL

g |

. g%

a0z
gy
xthi6o

oz1S

SENGE I
A1
—

\uﬂmao weq

def yourd
Xv 0 ddo
X ysmig
\E«aﬁ wiedde|
. %so:z
AT Tem
gm%ﬁ
{\hwdna pay

SQRIS MULID 3R

sqeis amEio el
Sqels oS 331
SqeIS %«Nﬁm
sqEIS o%sm

sqEIS %@A@._m
squs oI 3ovIg

sqel$ oHuBErfoelg

AW JOOp UIeR

A [log
EE&.
odig 31sEM DA
Eé& Jad
pOOALANR],
poosTes
pogaxies

poo L
I83(] W

L1039B)

,a §Guzfiebey

$1ope1] BUYSLIY
SIOpRL, BUYSLIY
SIopes] BUYSLIY
SIopel] BUUSIIY
SIopeL] BUUSHEY
UR)NSUOD) Shulg
s12 BUSIY

SI9PELL BUYSLY
%ﬁcv_
d A1GIBA BS LIS
d JIqEN 1S HS
d FIQIBIN 185 HS
d 21Q A 1BS HS
d 2lqrep 185 U
d SIqueiAL fes 11
d QBN [BS 1S
d QW BS 13

M3 3MO

AenuggAaiyeld

Lenues-njeld

4

N

Aep 1d

AeTiues pAeid

o\

Alenug 1
mmE_ S ]
Jagpury

1pU IsETRLE

BIpupULE

aayddng

\

\

00°€

&1
a0 iodd
1Y
{107 12qUI2AON 01
v ale i R
]

o

&OZ;E 147
S 1-30N-0T €78
Sel MRCZ-Q_ A4

se:ll \\vﬁ\éz.ig
$eil1 \:Az.gm

eI LUAON-0L~58
0§11 11
001 T1peR01 A8
0011 1Lz -E\st
00Tl LIO0T —1h8

0E01  TI-ACW-0T O

0£:01 \_\,ﬁ.o 0
ozor (A0t “ofh

0€0l  TFACN-0T
0t:0t 21%42

001 [LA0N0F \cam
0Ci0f  HIA -tw
0E0L  FI-AQ \Qw

008l
0081 [1-AON-80—" €8
oosl 1 _-sz.wg
0081 1 ?oz-w&
008l 1 Eoz-m@\\M
0081 TI-AON-80 \%w

20 L8

09:

8“9.\:.\% i)
GO:El oN- \\mm

suny 9edq ON plEmH]

Lo

i
£
H
i




e e € JO.€ 08RG

. 110 "53quiaaoN 0]

ﬁ‘_ ’;:;;:,:;i.,j’f!]h -

IS
Vi R
1hg PIRTIR
- e e e
erre T

i

(7 gRINVLEE 20TV

| H;:FM.M
H oy

“TrYaes

——

.

[P N

e L TP,

Aunoag gped puey Ag oFL e
AnInaog u3ped pueyg Ag e ON_> l\mﬁvmm
paay  Aq 'IRd ON "A OND(Q pueig suup} Lmuend EFALN

QENSIHO

U ALITNG ALLNYOD

) \&gam?

e

283 WA

A103338D)

_SEIVIST SNt Y
.cmcmbmmmciﬂ.m.*__nmmf;

SIapEL], é ov11 \:\WA\.MME\&M

SIapRl] Buysu vl 1L=40N-0 |
saniddng ounp o3eq

ot

ON PIBMU]

A T8 B T e e




I

MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 07/10/11
_Contractor Name . B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type ~ OnAc.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name _____B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) )

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B,Raja Reddy (Electrician) (4 detail recor  Sum

To: 13/10/11

1545
1545

Contractor Name __ Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment T)%pe' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (23 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking) __
Payment Type  Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = lob Work (24 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K_Krishna (Hacking) (24 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contracter Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name ~ M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ’Paymem l"ype’ = Job Work (S detail records) Sum
13 October, 2011

11‘3“0 Z!;
E.“m !

I iy o —

anager/thg.
ALP‘NE EqTf\

Contractor Name __ G.Mannem (Earth Work) S _
Payment Type Job Wark -
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detait records) Sum ,\q}!g?\
Summary for 'Contractor Name® = (. Mannem (Earth Work) (30 detail recor  Sum 5380
Contractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type’' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum £3550
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (44 detail record  Sum 13550

2275
5470

2750
2750

Asst A it Mhi’. %&‘s‘»




Summary for 'Contractor Name‘ = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (5 detail records)  Sum 1375

Contractor Name . _Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) -
Payment Type ~ OnAc. /
Semmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 6675
Summary for 'Contractor Name‘ = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (31d  Sum 6675
Contractor Name ___ Raja Chary (Carpentor) e .
Payment Type . Job Work ‘5’)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {19 detail records) Sum g;; i
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (19 detail records  Sum 41 3-
Contractor Name S, Arjun (Civil) e
Payment Type Dept.
Surmnmary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1950
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1950
Contractor Name  Sunitha (Painter) i
Payment Type -~ OnAc. .
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (14 detail records) Sum 3185
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Sunitha (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3185
Contractor Name — Tirupathi. V(Plumber) ) o )
Payment Type ~ Job Werk 7 \,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detait records) Sum %‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plember) (4 detail records) Sum 1100
Contractor Name _____V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type . OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2120
Summary for *Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (10 detail recor  Sum 21290
Grand Total 55515
ed by: CHECKED
i - FRMNLITY
MﬁﬂﬂwIEn e T\, Asst. Admin. Manager
NE ESThiz . QI d Alpine Estates .
esTaTes |

13 October, 2011 Page 2 of 2
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report

Equipment Owner  CH Bhikshapathy

Date

11-Oct-11
11-Oct-1 l
11-Oct-11
H-Oct-11
11-Oct-11
11-Oct-1 i
11-Oct-1 E
12-Oct-11
12-Oct-t 1

12-Oct-t1

Summary for *Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (10 detail S~

Equip. Type Vehicle No

Tractor AAQ 2847

fractor AP24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AAQ 2847

Tractor AP 24C 6152
Tractor AP 24C 6152

Equipment Owner : R.Bhupal

Date

10-Oct-1 !.
10-Oct-1 l.
10-Oct-11

11-Oct-11

Summary for ‘Vehicle Ovwner' = R Bhupal (4 détail records)  Sam

Grand Total

Equip. Type Vehicle No

Tractor AP 29V 2013
Tractor AP 29V 2013
Tractor AP 29V 2013
Tractor AP 29V 2013

From:

07/10/11

Quantity
1

1

Quantity
1
1
i

10

To:

Rate Units

210 pertrip
210 per trip
210 per trip
210 pertrip
210 pertrip
210 per trip
210 per trip
210 pertrip

210 pertrip

219 per trip

Rate Units

210 pertrip
210 per trip
210 per trip

210 per trip

Ploject Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTAIES

13 October, 201

112 S TS P o S S e

14

4

13/10/11

Amount

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

210
2100

Amount

210
210
210

210

840

2940

Page 1 of 1




MFH - Building Material Payment Report

To: 13/10/11

From: 07/10/11
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type ©  Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
IO-Oét-i [ 10:27 400 AP 29V 0966 16.64 6656
Summary for "Material Tj'pc' = Stene Dust in cft {1 detail record) - ST
Sum 400 6656
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 400 6656
Grand Total : 400 66356
ertified by: Certifiedyby:
| ¢ —
Ptoject Manager/Engg Asst, Aimin, Manager
ALPINE ESTAIES Alpine Estates

£3 October, 2011

Page 1 of 1 -
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MFH - Building Maﬁerial Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand Amravathi B/L ( 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) o u}
Supplier Name ‘Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Al
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 ) m/
Supplier Name ~ Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in‘cft 0
Stone Dust in cft 17.85
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type - Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 840
Red Bricks

Certified py:
lot=AsA—
P @’7@7 % ”’H Asst Admin, Aianager ‘
s Fsintas
et . m%ﬁ E%’T?&m Alpine &8 §

03 November, 2011 Page 1 of' 1




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18.11.2011 to 24.11,2011
{ ONE WEEK }
i CONTRACTOR : ROOM ELEC. FAN TV TOTAL RENT &
SLNo | QTR. NO NAME OF OCCUPANW NAME RENT CHGS, CHGS | CHGS ! MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
L o AdyothiBabu T R
o Ashok S N - 0 85
Chandraizha H othi Babu 15 20 L0 L 30 .15
ismail | AJdyothiBaby 15 0 o 0 85 |
veen | A JyothiBabu | 15 G 9 9 SR -.-)
__Santosh ‘_____'L_A.Jyolhi Babu | 5C 15 20 0 . 30 115
Shubhash i_AldyothiBabu ;| 50 15 20 o 0 a5 _ .
Sumanlal i A Jyothi Babu 50 a5 1] 0 0 65
I S } . - 575
- L Lo . — i
Arjun
Arjun 50 . 15 20 0 0 85
- 4 85
Bassappa | Basappa ~
.Bassappa | Basappa

" GRamesh | Hanumanthu 1
Santosh Hanumanthy 50 8 0 o 65

_....Meerander . Hanumanthy 1 SO |

Gannu N _ Kaltash ;50 O L T 0 _.o
) Mansaram o __i_.. Kaitash |50 15 o 0 _90
__Rajesh Kailash S0 15 0 Q Q
Mancj khaitash 0 0.

__ Security 9o o
... Security 0. Q.. ol
....Security IR S T 0 .
_.Becurity .0 o1 0 L8
Vacant, 9 .2 Q .0
. Vacant 0 B o i "] N
_Vacant o o] 0 N
.0 .9 0.
4] 0 9_%
o] 0 0
Lo L o
Lo o L
0. 6
0 0
) "o
o
0

o o000

I PR Y e

e D V}@?ﬁﬁ | 1 Certifie by:
T POITY el

Asst. Admin, Mabager
Alpine Estated

Project Manager/En Y
ALPINE £STA; Sg' 7

e,

ALN% TR




__Vacant

_ Vaeant

oloolo

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18.11.2011 10 24.$1.2011
{ ONE WEEK }
R m— —— 0
Vacamt Vacant 5}
Vacant Vacant o
o Vecanl G0
. NMacant
. Vacant -

... Yacant W8 L'
Vacant . ;0 . 9.
L Vacant | ¢ 0t 9.
Vacant 0o _| o
 Vacant 0 0 o —
o] i 0 0 o
o o 0
S8 2
Q

ooololeo olo;

o

i
[

io

_Krishna__
RBabuRac 1

RajaGhary |
Security

o
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 B —
]
0

_ GRANDTOTAL | 18

Certified by:

Asst. Admin, Managef

ii?ine Estatey

*
.

[

e et R ena oy

i e v e

T et e B wnl
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In
12-Nov-11  9:00
12-Nov-k1  9:00
12-Nov-11  9:00
12-Nov-11  9:.01
12-Nov-11  9:01
12-Nov-11 901
12-Nov-11  9:02
12-Nov-11 902
12-Nov-11  9:02
12-Nov-11  9:03
12-Nov-t1  9:03
12-Nov-11 903
12-Nov-11 9:04
12-Nov-t1  9:04
12-Nov-11  9:04
12-Nov-11  9:05
12-Nov-11 %03
12-Nov-11  9:05
12-Nov-tl  9:06
12-Nov-11 906
12-Nov-11  9:06
12-Nov-i1  9:07
12-Nov-11 %07
12-Nov-11  9:07
12-Nov-t1  ©:08
12-Nov-11  9:08
{2-Nov-11 908
12-Nov-11  :09
12-Nov-11  9:09
12-Nov-11  9:09
12-Nov-11 910
12-Nov-11 2:10
12-Nov-§1 910
12-Nov-11  9:11
12-Nov-11  9:11
12-Nov-11  9:11
12-Nov-11  9:12
12-Nov-11 912
12-Nov-11 %12
12-Nov-11 913
12-Nov-11 913
12Z-Nov-11 913
12-Nov-11 914

D
6029

6049
6050
6008
6027
6028
6010
6012
6033
6034
6036
6048
6060
6064
6066
6023
6030
6031
6021
6024
6063
6000
6032
6062
6001
6019
6020
6054
6056
6058
6015
6016
6018
6014
6067
6068
6038
6039
6040

6002
6003
6037
6004

Name
Ramna
Balram
Suman
Raj Kumar
K.Krishna
Dass
G.Sai Kumar
Bhijandhar
Venkat chary
Samila
Assue
Srinu
Nagesh
Basappa
Baswaraj
Narsingh Yada
Mohan Lal
Raimin
Shantaiha
Anjali
Ashwini
Tirupathi
Chandu
Shakamma
Rajmoli
Jit Naryan
Hirawan
Uday Prasad
Rampal
Sajivan
Ravi
Madhu
Maﬁinder
S.Ganesh
S.Yadagiri
Aravind
Rakesh
sai
Ramakrishna
Jyothi Ram
Babu Rao
Zahed

Ramsud

Cont
KRI
KRI
KRi
NAR
KRI
KRI
NAR
NAR
Rac
Rac
Rac
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MAN
PKL
PKL
MAN
MAN
MAN
TRV
AR)
MAN
TRV
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
VPH
VPH
JAN
VPH
YDG
YDG

RAJ
RAI
R
R
Zay
R

17 November,-20! 1 ¢

(st

%

From Date: 12-Nov-1  To Date: 12/11/11
]
Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
HW  MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
HW  MH 180 18:00 Ch Job Work 180
HW  MH 180 18:00 CA Job Work 180
WEL MA 300 18:00 (1/( On Ac. 300
HW  MA 325 18:00 ﬁ Job Work 325
HW MH 180 18:00 4’( Job Work 180
WEL  MH 175 18:00 @/67” On Ac. 175
WEL  MH 175 18:00 (u:/ On Ac. 175
CAR  MA 275 18:00 gc( Job Work 275
CAR  MH 175 18:00 )/c/ Job Work 175
CAR  MH 175 18:00 d/ Job Work 175
PAI MA 275 18:00 ,xA/ On Ac. 275
PAl  MH 180 18:00 / On Ac. 180
PAL  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
PAL MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
EAR MH 190 18:00 / Job Work 190
v MA 125 18:00 @( Dept. 325
cv  FH 160 18:00 R/M/ Dept. 160
EAR MH 190 18:00 4(6,//7J0bWom 190
EAR FH 170 18:00 gc/ Job Work 170
EAR  FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
PLU  MA 275 18:00 (!C/A Job Work 275
ClVv  MA 325 18:00 2/( Dept. 325 -
EAR  FH 170 18:00 (y4§’/’ Job Work 110
PLU  MA 275 18:00 3/( Job Work 275
ik MH 200 18:00 1// On Ac. 200
T MH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
TIL  MH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200 -
TIL MA 450 18:00 9/ On Ac. 450 -
TIL  MA 450 18:00 (V)( On Ac. 450 -
ELE MH 185 18:00 (kﬁf/”V On Ac. 185
ELE  MH 185 18:00 ac/ On Ac. 185 -
TIL MA 450 18:00 (IA/ On Ac. 450°
ELE  MA 275 18:00 )/C/ On Ac. 275
PAl  MA 275 18:00 @( Job Work 275
PAI  MA 275 18:00 }/CA/ Job Work 275:
ELE  MH 185 18:00 1(&\/ Job Work 185
ELE  MH 185 18:00 Ch___ Job Work 185
ELE  MA 275 18:00 ( Job Work 275
PAl  MA 275 18:00 2/( Job Work 275
PAL  MA 275 18:00 ‘y( Job Work 273
PLU MA 275 18 SeaWork 275
MAR  MH 30 1200 ndcked By  Jodiwork 180
R R_ ............ R
CHECKRE: A{b I:i ';:) gnas rféeiay
r— ————— S :
GUANTITY s | (Wagats
By rmrﬁ%é%/fv % Asst. Admin. Manager
D - b Alsine Estates
ALPUE ESTATES |




| 0/\

Date In D Namne Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Nov-11 %14 6045 Laxan SUN  PAI MH 180 18:00 _1/8/ On Ac. 180

\! ¥ g V’\A\Eﬁ _
: A ertifisd by:

L.

| I | Asst. Admin, Manager
! m&ﬁf E’S’U\T’ES__J Alpine Estates

v e 4 8 s

A v a2
H
1

é
I[
E\f
:.:‘,
&
=
e
-

I'_ evked

A\

‘z

i

1 Agcst, Adkiln, Manager
(Addit)

en e 143,

17 November, 2011 Page 2 of 2
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 11-Nov-1  ToDate: 11/11/11
- 5

Date In lDf Name Cont Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
P1-Nov-11  9:00 6027 K.Krishra KRI HW MA 325 18:00 CI/CA Job Work 325 Ll
11-Nov-11  9:00 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 ‘I/CA Job Work 180 Pl
11-Nov-11  9:00 60@ Balram KRI HwW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180 :
11-Nov-11  9:0F 6011 Pintu NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 (I/C- On Ac. 175
11-Nov-11  9:01 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 (14 Job Work 180
11-Nov-11  9:01 6050 Suman KR! HW MH 180 18:00 k&( Job Work 180
P1-Nov-11 902 60{)8 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 1/C/ On Ac. 300
11-Nov-11  9:02 6010 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 )/C/ On Ac. 175
11-Nov-11  9:02 6012 Bhijandhar ~ NAR  WEL  MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
11-Nov-i1  9:03 6036 Assue Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 (fﬁ- Job Work 175
11-Nov-11  9:03 6059 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 275 18:00 (lA/ On Ac. 275
{l-Nov-11 903 606! LingaRaju  BSP  PAl MH 180 18:00 <.11@«/ On Ac. 180
[1-Nov-t1  9:04 6033 Venkatchary Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 )/C( Job Work 275
1§-Nov-11  9:04 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 )/CA/ Job Work 175 N
i1-Nov-11  9:06 6000 Tirupathi TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 /l/( Job Work 275
11-Nov-11  9:06 6001 Rajmoli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 /( Job Work 275
11-Nov-11  9:07 6030 Mohan T.al PKL CIv MA 325 1800 2/('( Dept. 325
11-Nov-11  9:07 6031 Raimin PKL CIvV FH 160 18:00 /CA/ Dept. 160
11-Nov-11  9:07 6056 Rampal JAN TiL. MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
[i-Nov-11  9:08 6054 UdayPrasad JAN T MH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
JiNov-11 %08 GQSS Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:.00 I/A/ On Ac. 450 -
11-Nov-11  9:08 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 2/ On Ac. 200
[1-Nov-il  9:09 6018 Mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 / Job Work 450 -
11-Nov-I1  9:09 6019 Jit Naryan JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 AA/ On Ac. 200 |
il-Nov-11 909 6653 Endrajeet JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 (lA/ Cn Ac. 200
11-Nev-11 %10 6020 Hirawan JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 l/f/ Job Work 200:
1i-Nov-11  9:10 6032 Chandu ARJ CIV MA 325 18:00 )/C( Dept. . 325
11-Nov-11  9:10 6038 Sajivan JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 (/i// Job Work 4350 :
-Nov-11 911 6002 Jyothi Ram JR PAl MA 273 18:00 iB Job Work 275
T1-Nov-11  9:11 6004 Ramsud R MAR  MH 180 18:00 (lB/ Job Work 180 |
11-Nov-11 911 6006 Popat JR PAl MH 180 18:00 QB/ Job Work 180 .
11-Nov-11  9:12 6003 Babu Rao R PAl MA 275 18:00 (IB/ Job Work 275
FINov-11  9:12 6046 Shanker SUN PAI  MA 275 18:00 (VB/ On Ac. 275
1-Nov-11  9:12 6068 Aravind YDG  PAl MA 275 1800 (l/(,/ . Job Work 275
Pl-Nov-11 9213 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (VC/ Job Work 190
11-Nov-11  9:13 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 /l/C/ Job Work S 190
li-Nov-11  9:13 26067 S.Yadagiri YDG  Pal MA 275 18:00 (l/t/ Job Work 275
Pi-Nov-11  9:14 :6024  Anjali MAN EAR FH 176 18:00 (l/( Job Work 170
11-Nov-11 914 ;6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
V-Nov-ll  9:14 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH . 170 1800 gc/ Job Work 170
11-Nov-11 9:15‘6038 Rakesh RAIJ Job Work 185
1i-Nov-11  9:15° 6039 sai RAJ Job Work 185
[1-Nov-il  9:15' 6040 Ramakrishna RAJ Job Work 275

17 Ndvémber, 2011

ALDTEE G578




Date In

D

Name

El-Nov-11  9:16 6037 Zahed

Cont
Zay

17 November, 2011

\

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block. Payment Amount
PLU MA 2753 18:00 A Job Work 275
. e e
T, » ‘5
!{P/{rf(f ) 2. Managey
: : i SPT ; 8fnie
| ALPGE ESTATES | —
Chegked ky:
Asst, AdioAn.'BManager
{:‘Aﬁu i_it)
N ) o -Pagc20f2 :




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Nov-1  To Date: 17/11/11
1

Date In lD; Name Cont - Type  Skill- Wage Out . Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Nov-11  9:00 602§ Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 iﬁ_ Job Work 180
17Nov-11  9:0¢ 604§ Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 CA Job Work 130
17-Nov-11  9:00 6050 Suman KRI HW MH 180 18:00 AC/A Job Work 180
17-Nov-11  9:01 6027 KKrishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 /@6( Job Work 325
17-Nov-11  9:01 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 CA Job Work 180
17-Nov-11  9:0% 6030 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:.00 AC/A Dept. 325
17-Nov-t1  9:02 6010 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
17-Nov-11  9:02 6031 Raimin PKL Civ FH 160 18:00 )/CA/ Dept. 160
17-Nov-11 902 6073 Ganesh PKL Civ MA 325 18:00 kCA/ Dept. 325
17-Nov-11 903 60(i8 Raj Komar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 gc/ On Ac. 300
17-Nov-11  9:03 6009 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MH -~ 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
17-Nov-11  9:03 6032 Chandu ARJ Civ MA 325 18:00 C Bept. 325
17-Nov-11  9:04 6014 S Ganesh VYPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
17-Nov-11 9:04 6015 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 C On Ac. 185
17-Nov-11  9:04 6016 Madhu VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 (IC/ On Ac. 185
17-Nov-11  9:05 6013 Phaninder VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
17-Nov-1t  9:05 6054 UdayPrasad JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 / On Ac. 200
17-Nov-11 ~ 9:06 6055 Talai AN TIL MA 450 18:00 @A/ On Ac. 450
17-Nov-11 ~ 9:06 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 ({A/ On Ac. 200
17-Nov-11  9:06 6058 Sajivan JaN  TIL MA 450 18:00 )A/ On Ac. 450
17-Nov-11  9:07 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 {lA/ On Ac. 450
17-Nov-11  9:07 6056 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 1/ On Ac. 450 -
17-Nov-11  9:07 6065 Venkat BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 }/ On Ac. 180 :
7-Nov-11  9:08 6041 Raju BSP PAI  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275 .
17-Nov-11  9:08 6042 Naryana BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 rlA/ On Ac. 180
17-Nov-11  9:08 6064 Basappa BSP PAl MA 275 18:.00 / On Ac. 275
17-Nov-11  9:09 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 / Job Work 190 :
17-Nov-11  9:09 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 }C/ Job Work 170 -
17-Nov-11  9:09 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 {lC/ Job Work 170
17-Nov-11  9:10 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 (lC/ Job Work 185
17-Nov-11  9:10 6040 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275
17-Nov-11  9:10 6063  Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 AC/ Job Work 170
17-Nov-i1 @11 6000 Tirupathi TRY PLU MA 275 18:00 {l/( Job Work 275:
17-Nov-11 911 bOOl Rajmoli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 y({ Job Work 275
17-Nov-11 11 36038 Rakesh RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 }}// Job Work i85
17-Nov-1t 912 6002 Jyothi Ram IR PAI MA 275 18:00 B On Ac. 275
17-Nov-11  9:12 El'S()(M Ramsud IR MAR MH 180 18:00 ]/B/ On Ac. 180=
17-Nov-11 912 6068 Aravind ¥YDG  PAl MA 275 18:00 é/({ Job Work 275
17-Nov-11 913 6003 Babu Rao JR PAl MA 275 18:00 Zl/( On Ac. 275
17-Nov-11  9:13 6006 Popat R PAl MH 180 18:00 y{ On Ac. 180
17-Nov-i1  9:13: 6070 Badraiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 I/M On Ac. . 27.:5
17-Nov-11  9:14 6067 S, Yadagiri YDG  PAl MA 275 yCA/ Job Work 275

17Nov-11  9:14 6071 Somaiah RAM CAR  MA

¥ On Ac. 275
{ ¢ y ‘
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Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Nov-11  9:14 6072° Venkateshwarl RAM CAR MH 175 18:00 ‘t{ On Ac. 175
17-Nov-11  9:15 6007. NarshimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
17-Nov-11 915 6037; Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 )/64 Job Work 275
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MFH - Detailed Aﬂnﬂence Report From Date: 14-Nov-1  To Date: 14/11/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Apmunt
14-Nov-11  9:00 6027 K. Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 ).( Job Work 325
14-Nov-11  9:00 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 Aé’ Job Work 180
14-Nov-11  9:00 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 - AC/A Job Work 180
14-Nov-11  9:01 6031 Raimin PKL CIV FH . 160 18:00 l/( Dept. 160
I4-Nov-11  9:01 6049 Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
14-Nov-11 901 6050 Suman KRIi HW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
14-Nov-i1  9:02 6030 Mohan Lal PKL  Civ MA 325 18:00 )CK Dept. 325
14-Nov-11  9:02 6048 Srinu BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
14-Nov-11  9:02 6060 Nagesh BSP PAl MH I80 18:00 JA/ On Ac. 180
i4-Nov-11  9:03 6016 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 185 13:00 / On Ac. 185
14-Nov-11  9:03 6064 Basappa BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 )/( On Ac. 275
14-Nov-l1  9:03 6066 Baswaraj BSP PAJ MA 275 18:00 / Cn Ac. 275
14-Nov-11  9:04 6001 Rajmoli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 %A/ Job Work 275
14-Nov-11 9:04 60i4 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
14-Nov-11  9:04 6015 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 / On Ac. 185
14-Nov-11 905 6000 Tirupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 (\C/ Job Work 275
14-Nov-11  9:03 6009 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 (/(;/ On Ac. 175
14Nov-11  9:05 6032 Chandu ARJ CIv Ma 325 18:00 K Dept. 325
14-Nov-11  9:06 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
14-Nov-11  9:06 6(}:}0 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 JC/ On Ac. 175
14-Nov-11  9:06 6023 WNarsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (tC/ Job Work 190
14-Nov-t1  9:07 6013 Phaninder VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 275
14-Nov-11  9:07 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 (l/C/ Job Work 170

14-Nov-11 %07 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 a& Job Work 170
l4-Nov-11 908 A

6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450

14-Nov-11  9:08 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TLL MH 200 18:00 A On Ac, 200
14-Nov-11  9:08 6058 Sajivan JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 )c/ On Ac. 450
14-Nov-11  9:09 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL  MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
14-Nov-11  9:09 6020 Hirawan JAN TIL  MH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200

14-Nov-11  9:09 6055 Talai JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
14Nov-11  9:10 6002 JyothiRam IR PAL  MA 275 18:00 /\}3/ Job Work 275 ¢
14-Nov-11  9:10 6003 Rabu Rao R PAI  MA 275 18:00 }/B/ Job Work 275
14-Nov-11  9:10 6b06 Popat JR PAl MH 180 18:00 dB/ Job Work 180 °
l4-Nov-11  9:11 6034 Samila Rac CAR  MH 175 18:00 44 Job Work 175
J4-Nov-1} 9111 6045 Laxan SUN  PAl MH 180 18:00 % On Ac. 180
14-Nov-11  9:11 6068 Aravind YDG PAI  MA 275 18:00 (1( Job Work 275
14-Nov-11  9:12 6033 Venkatchary Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 X Job Work 275
14-Nov-11 9712 6036 Assue Rac CAR  WMH 175 18:00 eé/ Job Work 175 -
14-Nov-11 912 G040 Ramakrishaa RAJ ELE  MA 275 18:00 TA Job Work 275
j4-Nov-11 913 5037 Zahed Zay PLU  MA 275 18:00 )CK Job Work 275
14-Nov-11  9:13 6038 Rakesh RAJ  ELE MH . 185 A Job Work 185
14-Nov-11  9:13 6039 sai RAJ ELE  MH {T"%’fz-- ob Work 185
14-Nov-11  9:14 6070 Badraiah RAM CAR MA § 275 1%

Dn Ac. 275

e R e dity 1.4 rtiﬁ\ej\&:
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Date
t4-Nov-11
14-Nov-11
14-Nov-11

>

in 1D§ Name Cont Type - Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
9:14 6071 Somaiah RAM CAR MA 275 1800 )/rf On Ac. 275
9:14 6072£ Venkateshwarl RAM  CAR MH 175 18:00 (C‘ On Ac. 175
915 6069: Ramulu RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 C On Ac. 275

. Certifieq by:

EOKE | ) o
GUANTITY JQUALITY . v -
By /7 7%, 1.1 §Assi. Admin. Manager
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Nov-1
1
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn
16-Nov-11  9:00 6027 K.Krishna KRI HW MA 325 1800
16-Nov-11  9:00 6028 Dass - KR1 HW MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-t1  9:00 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:01 6001- Raj'moli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:01 6049 Balram KRl HW MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:0f 6050 Suman KRI HW MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:02 6000 Tirupathi TRV PLU MA 275 18:00
L6-Nov-11  9:02 6030 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 1800
16-Nov-1§  9:02 603_1 Raimin PKL CIv FH 160 18:00
16-Nov-11 9:03 6041 Raju BSP PAI MA 275 18:00
i6-Nov-11  9:03 6064 Basappa BSP ~ PAl MA 275 18:.00
l6-Nov-11  9:03 6065 Venkat BSP PAlL MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:04 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:04 60F1 Pintu NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00
16Nov-11  9:04 6066 Baswaraj BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:05 6012 Bhijandhar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00
16-Nov-11 905 6054 Uday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 200 §8:00
16-Nov-11 903 6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00
i6-Nov-11  9:06 6018 Mahinder ~ JAN TIL  MA 450 18:00
16-Mov-11  9:06 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:00
16-Nov-il  9:06 6058 Sajivan JAN TIE MA 450 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:07 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00
16-Nov-1 1 9:07 60}2 Chandu ARJ CIv MA 325 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:07 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00
16-Nov-11 008 6024 Anjali MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00
16-Nov-i1  9:08 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:08 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:09 6014 S..Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:09 60:16 Madhu VPH ELE MH - 185 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:09 6043 Praveen VPH ELE MH 185 18:00
16-Nov-11 9:10 6006 Popat JR PAI MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:10 6013 Phaninder ~ VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11 910 6615 Ravi VPH ELE MH 185 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:11 6002 Jyothi Ram JR PAI MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:11 6003 Babu Rao JR PAl MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:11 6045 Laxan SUN PAI MH 180 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:12 6@38 Rakesh RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00
16-Nov-11  9:12 6(_)39 sai RAIJ ELE MH 185 18:00
16-Nov-t1  9:12 6Q40 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-11 9113 6067 8. Yadagiri YDG PAI MA 275 1800
16-Nov-11  9:13 6068 Aravind YDG  PAI MA 275 18:00
16-Nov-F1 9:13 6071 Somaiah RAM CAR MA |
16:Nov-11  9:14 6037 Zahed Zay PLU  MA
17 November, 2011 -
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To Date: 16/11/11

Block Payment Amount
/CT\ Job Work 325
WCA_ JobWork 180
)C/ Job Work 180
A Job Work 275
£ CA Job Work 180
(VC{ Job Work 180
ﬂ Job Work 275
L-CA Dept. 325
M Dept. 160
/ On Ac. 275
)/( On Ac. 275
t/ On Ac. 180
J/ On Ac. 300
/ On Ac, 175
/ On Aec. 275
2/ On Ac. 175
/ Job Work 200
A On Ac. 200
A On Ac. 450
A Job Work 450
K On Ac. 450
,IC/ Job Work 190
M Dept. 325
){ On Ac. 450,
1/6/ Job Work 170
2/( Job Work 170
/ Job Work 170
(10/ On Ac. 275
/ On Ac. i85
1c/ On Ac. 185
‘l/B/ On Ac. 180
(lC/ On Ac. 275
(lC/ On Ac. 185
J/{ On Ac. 275 .
,1/ On Ac. 275 -
113/ On Ac. 130
)/CA/ Job Work 185
gC/A Job Work 185 .
ytA/ Job Work 275
,\K Job Work 275
J/CA/ Job Work 275
PT— On Ac. 275

Job Work 275
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Date In h) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
16-Nov-1t  9:14 6070. Badraiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:.00 )/( On Ac. 275
16-Nov-11  9:14 6072 Venkateshwarl RAM CAR MH 175 18:00 I/C/ On Ac, 175
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MFH - Detailed Anndence Report From Date: 15-Nov-1  To Date: 15/11/11
‘ 1

Date - In 1D Name Cont  Type Skillk Wage Out - Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Nov-11  9:00 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH E80 18:00 m Job Work 180
15-Nov-11  9:00 6049 Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 4/C Job Work 180
[5-Nov-t!  9:00 6050. Suman KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /lé Job Work 180
I5-Nov-11 %01 6010 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 ‘l{ On Ac. 175
[5-Nov-11  9:01 6027’; K Krishna KRI HW Ma 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
15-Nov-11  9:01 6028 Dass KRt HW MH 180 18:00 4/ Job Work 180
15-MNov-11  9:02 6008 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 ‘IC/ On Ac. 300
I5-Nov-11 902 601! Pintu NAR  WEL MH. . 175 18:00 C On Ac. 175
15-Nov-E1 902 603ﬁ Chandu ARJ CIv MA 325 18:.00 CA Bept. 325
I5-Nov-11 903 6030 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MaA 325 18:00 )4 Dept. 325
15-Nov-11  9:03 603} Raimin PKL Civ FH 160 18:00 )/CA/ Dept. 160
15-Nov-11  %:03 6066 Baswargj BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 ‘l{ On Ac. 275
15-Nov-t1  9:04 6001 Rajmoli TRV ~ PLU MA 275 18:00 !/LA/ Job Work 275
15-Nov-11  9:04 6060 Nagesh BSP PA] MH 180 18:00 .<TA/ On Ac. 180
15-Nov-11  9:04 6065 Venkat BSP PAI MH 180 13:00 dA/ On Ac. 180
13-Nov-11  9:05 6000 Tirupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 }/CA/ Job Work 275
15-Nov-t1  9:05 6023 Warsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 E/C/ Job Work 190
15-Nov-11  9:05 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 / Job Work 170
15-Nov-11  9:06 6013 Phaninder VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 AC/ On Ac. 275
15-Nov-11  9:06 6014 S.Ganesh VYPH ELE MaA 275 18:00 )/f,/ On Ac. 275
15-Nov-El  9:06 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 176 18:00 <IC/ Job Work 170
15-Nov-11  9:07 6015 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 185 1%:00 2/ On Ac. 185
15-Nov-11  9:07 6016 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 / On Ac. 185
I5-Nov-11  9:07 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 A - On Ac. 450
15-Nov-11  9:08 60]28 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
I5-Nov-11  9:08 6056 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
15-Nov-11  9:08 6058 Sajivan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / Job Work 450
15-Nov-11  9:09 604?0 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00 I/CA/ Job Work 275
15-Nov-t1  9:09 6054 UdayPrasad JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 / Job Work 200
15-Nov-11  9:09 6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 13:00 (lA/ On Ac. 200
15-Nov-1I  9:10 6002 Jyothi Ram IR PAl MA 275 18:00 ‘V/ Job Work 275
I3-Nov-11 %10 6038 Rakesh RATJ ELE MH 185 18:00 ZA Job Work 185
15-Nov-11  $:f0 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 }/CA/ Job Work 185
15-Nov-11  9:11 6003 Babu Rao IR PAI MA 275 1800 ‘l/ On Ac. 275
15-Nov-11  9:1F 6006 Popat JR. PAI  MH 180 18:00 dB/ On Ac. 180
15-Nov-11  9:11 6052 Kiran IR PAI MH 180 18:00 é/( On Ac, 180
I5-Nov-11 %12 6037 Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 é/{ Job Work 275
15-Nov-I1 912 6041 Raju BSP PAL MA, 275 18:00 é/( On Ac. 275
I5-Nov-11  9:12 6045 Laxan SUN  PAl MH 180 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 180
15-Nov-11 913 60?0 Badraiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 (IC/ On Ac, 275
I5-Nov-11 %13 6071 Somaizh RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 )/ On Ac. 275
15-Nov-11  9:13 6072 Venkateshwarl RAM CAR MH l- 175 lﬁt}'?:() _{9 n Ac. 175
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:  17/11/11

Cement Grade

43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum

Cement Grade

Sum

Summary'_f'c')'r" :éé;ﬁé}itia‘;:;&;;_'43 or PI;C (2752 detail records)

¢

53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detait records)

Cement Grade

Sum

0

QOPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (359 detail records)

Cement Grade

‘Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (2218 detail records)

0

PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

: . By o i
?\.ﬁanég'f:r!;nggf j *"7@ . F#Q\//f —

— _CHECKED
| CORYTITY JOUNTY

ALPOE ESTATRS |

st

Chegke

Asst. Ad ﬂ%lanager
{Addit) i

Sum -9 ‘
Grand Total -S4 /
i by ‘%
. i
Projet PR
ALP NE £5TAIES
17 November, 201§




MFH - Cement Regi;ster Report

> Rlniy j

From: 11/11/i1 To: 17/11/11
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
255 11-Nov-11 1030 CA Work PPC Grade C 2 fity
256/ i 1-Nov-11 17:00  Marble work PPC Grade A 5_SeClrity
/ 12-Nov-11 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade C 10 Tity
258 12-Nov-11 10:55 Water Proofing PPC Grade A 3-Security
/ 14-Ngv-11 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade A Security
229/ 16-Nov-11 10:00  Water Proofing PPC Grade A 25
/ 17-Nov-11 10:10 CA Work PPC Grade A eourj
/ 17-Nov-11 1020  Water Proofing PPC Grade A A?y/
SV _GHECKED
QUANTITY | QALY

v i
st M (3R
%_ o

Chopked oyt

owaein -

tEanager/Sngg.

I

. P
BRS

;

17 November, 2011
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENYT REPORT STATEMENT FROM. 11.11.2011 to 17.14.2011

( ONE WEEK)

SiNo QTRNO' NAME OF occupANT\ CONTRACTORi RooM

NAME !

| ELEC.
RENT | oHes.

A Jyothi Babu

i
MUSIC SYS. :

TOTAL RENT &
CHARGES

i AdyothiBaby | 50 15 .0
_ ! AlyotiBabu . 50 15 20 .
o A dyothi Baby 80 LS L
51 Navesn A Jyothi Babu 50 i 15 "
29 ! AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu _ 15 20
53 . AES3 Shubbash - A5 L0
3 Sumanial 15 .0
i 20
e _Basappa
VBasappa o 15 0
Basappa G

Veerander

Hanumanthu

Store 9 ' 0 -
e H : o ]
T Hanuman!hu X ——
_G.Ramesh _ Hanurmanth 50 15 0o i o a 5(
_Bantosh Hanumanthy | 50 i o |0 0 o

Knhsna Mohan
. ..8andeep

_i_Mansaram

Kallash

Rajesh

Kailash

. khailash

' _s_ecumsr,,j)
Seourity
Security

) R.Babu Rao

o580 L

15

_.s L

_ RajaChary

o

e e

©.0io

(=R ==

00000

T
i
I
|
1

!

Pl
‘I

4 L AE24 |

COAE2S5

Clo;0 | 0ic|lo|0 oo

Certified by:i
e

Asst. Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates

PTG o w3 e 1 ] T £ A T AR S B b o



MAYFLOAWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 11.14.2011 to 17.11.2011
{ ONE WEEK )

Povacant 1
. Vacant
Vacent

1
i
t
|

iojoo|o

. Hahumanthy
. ...Jothi Ran
.. | Kailash_
.. Krhshna
R.Baby Rao_

MCH‘E‘Q?(&D Certifieq by:
VAT o N s S

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPHE £STAIES

B T TS
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: _1 1/11/11 ‘ To Date:  17/11/11 B

ConmactorName A Ramulu (Carpenter) L
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) " Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum i3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (8 detailrec  _ Suwm . 13
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Paiptgr_)_ - L o
Payment Type : On Ac.
Worker Skill i MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i4
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (12 detail rec Sam 22
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) - -
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for 'Wor!j(er Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (12det Sum e 18
Cont;actor Name - G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Wor:ker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 24
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail ___ Sum._. . 24
_Coqt;gcto_r Namgf Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detailrecords) .. Swm 1
Payment Type On Ac. ’
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) 16
: A - nar er T '
17 November, 2611 . & ﬁ - ka lot3
B QIH i 3 “ b b “_ﬁe lfleﬁ .
fiad by: il s |

GUANTITY FESSAETY \

T Asst. Adinin. Manager

By Fow |
._7@ : l?f)!"’ b ; Algine Estates
e S SRS '

TarEs . b ALPOGE ESTATES |

20t Wangger/E
; R Engg,
AP NE og ~194
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Summary for ‘Paymer}t Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 39

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (20 detail Sum ) 46
Contractor Name ? ~lyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill f MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
‘Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) = Sum 15
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records} Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) {15 detail rec Sum 25
Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hackmg) S
Payment Type 5 " Job Work
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skili : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna {Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 30
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) _
. Payment Type ; Dept.
~ Worker Skill ; FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for ‘Wo:ker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 13
Contractor Name M. D Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type : “Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D,Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6
__Contractor Name : _ Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac, '
Worker Skill MA
Suimmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Comractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 20
17 November, 2011 Page 2 of 3
- _CHECKED Certifigd by-
mqum"r FAUMLITY o

D

jek sanages/Engg. 3’;@ L Asst. Wdrmin, Mana
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.J
N

“Contractor Name | Raja Chary (Carpent_at_'z o o -

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill : MH '

Summary for 'Worke_r Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for "Payment Type'= J ob Work (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) {6 detail re Sum 9

Contractor Name ' S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) ' Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 6

Contractor Name - S Yadg1r1 (Painter) o

Payment Type : ~ Job Work

Worker Skill ' MA

Summary for 'Workér Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8.Yadgiri (Painter) (5 detail record Sum 9

Contractor Name - Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type _ On Ac.

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ) 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 6
77C0nt1 actor Name Ttrupathl V(Plumber)

Payment Type : Job Work

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 12 .
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 12

Contractor Name _ V.Phanendar (Electrlclan)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Paynient Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V Phanendar (Electrician) (10 detai Sum

Grand Total
_ : Checked
§
17 November 201 1 Assi. A
Y . _CHECK (
- mwrw IRUSLITY

4@&& ?
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MFH - Detailed Attn{ience Report

Date
E3-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
F3-Nowv-11
13-Nov-1i
13-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
13-Nov-11
E3-Nov-11
13-Nov-11i

e ey an e A T FE P

In

9:60
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03

17 Novembcr 20I !

T e e TR B e AR

m
6053

6054
6057
6018
6056
6058
6002
6004
60353
6003
6006
6045

Name
Endraject
Uday Prasad
Dhanveer
Mahinder
Rampal
Sajivan
Jyothi Ram
Ramsud
Talai
Babu Rao
Popat

Laxan

Cont
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JR
JR
JAN
R
R
SUN

Type
TIL
TIL
TIL
TH.
TiL
TIL
PAl
MAR
TIL
PAI
PAL
PAI

From Date:
Skill - Wage

MH 200
MH 200
MH 200
MA 450
MA 450
MA 450
MA 275
MH 180
MA 450
MA 275
MH 180
MH 180

N

13-Nov-1  To Date: 13/11/11

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

- Attn Block Payment Amount

LA OnAc 200
o h_ OnAc 200

A On Ac. 200
ck/if’— On Ac. 450
JA/ On Ac. 450
<IA/ On Ac. 450
4}3/ Job Work 275
(P’ﬁ”f// Job Work 180
2,4r’/’ On Ac. 450
yB/ Job Work 275
/ Job Work 180
]/B/ On Ac. 180

Certifieg by:

N

Q/#/Q ] Asst. Admin. Rﬁanager

or.

Alpine Estates

W
-

fi;ée 1ofl




MFH - Building Maéterial Payment Report

From: 25/11/11 To: 11211
Supplier i Mohamed Ali
Material Type ; Water Tanker in (5500 Its}
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Noy-11 19:00 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
01-Dec-11 6:46 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250

Summeary for "Material Type' = Water Tanker in (3500 it5) 2 detail records) "

Sum 2 500 /
Summary for ‘Supplier = Mohamed Al (2 detail tecords) '

Sum 2 3060
Supplier 5 Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type . Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

29-N0vf-1 i 16:51 400 AP 09V 0966 17.85 7140
Summary for ‘Material Type'= Stone Dust in oft (etail reoord) T T T e
Sum : 400 7140
Summnary for ‘Supplicr =:Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum : 400 7140
Grand Total _ 402 7640

G1 December, 2011 Page | of I




MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 23-11-11 To: 1-12-11
Equipment Owner - CH Bhikshapathy

Date : Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

25-Nov-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210

28-Nov-1:1 Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per rip 210

30-Nov-1 :l Tractor AAQ 2847 1 210 pertrip 210

30-Nov-11  Tractor AAQ 2847 ] 210 per trip 210

30-Nov-§ :l Tractor AAG 2847 1 210 pertrip 210

30-Nov-1 1 Tractor AAO 2847 1 210 pertrip 210
‘Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (6 detail o Sum 6 1260
Grand Total 6 1260

e

Projectianzos/z
ALPNE ESTATES

01 December, 2011 Page 1 of |




MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 25/11/11 To:  01/12/1}

Lontractor Name A, Ramuly (Carpenter) o
Payment Type : On Ac. ‘/

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) -Sum 4550

Summary for *Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (18 detail records) Sum : 45350
Contractor Name _  B.Bassappa (Painter) S
Payment Type : On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2t detail records) Sum 4635 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (21 detail records)y Sum 4635
Coniractor Name _ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) e
Payment Type . Job Work

Sunimary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum @ 600

Susnemary for ‘Contractor. Name' = B.Raja Reddy {Electrician) (11 detail rec  Sum 2625 g

Contractor Name —  DNilaiah (Civi) e
Payment Type Job Work ©

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum -)/Ol

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Nilaiah {Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 2430

Coniractor Name _ G.Mannem (Earth Work) e
Payment Type : Dept. ©

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum @ \TV

Payment Type : Job Work

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail recor  Sum

e
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (17 detail records) Sum §<SQ’O\
4200

Contractor Name  _ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type . Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum % (SQQ

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Pavment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 8250
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Janardhan Prasad (Tites) (27 detail record  Sum 10650
LContractor Name _____Jyothi Ram (Paintery
Payment Type ~ OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment T).:fpe' = On Ag. (20 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (20 detail records) Sum 4170
Coniractor Name K Krzshna (Hackmgi

01 Deccmber 20] 1

&

Batrearirms tmrcer erames

Wl
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Job Work

Payment Type
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (29 detail records) Sum ,\C%W
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (29 detail records} Sum 6090
_Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) _
Payment Type - Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 3075
Semmary for 'Contractofr Name'= Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records) Sum 3075
Lontractor Name  M.D.Zahed (Plumber) S e
Payment Type Job Work Y
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum @ ‘7}0
Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (5 detail records)

Contractor Name

On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records)

Payment Type

_ Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (19d  Sum

Contractor Name

__Raja Chary (Carpentor)

4700/

4700

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Iob Work (6 detail records) Sum @ 3/5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (6 detail records)  Sum 1250
Contractor Name S Arjun (Civil) R
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for "Payment Type'= Dept. (6 detail records) - Sum 1950
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= S. Arjun (Civil} (6 detail records) Sum 1950
Contractor Name ____ S.Yadgiri (Painter) :
Payment Type Jab Work L
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 6’\
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = $,Yadgiri (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum 4380
Contractor Name _ Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail recards) Sum 3185
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3185
Contractor Name _ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) S
Payment Type ' Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (12 detail records)  Sum

01 December, 2011
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Contractor Name

Payment Type | On Ac
Summary for 'Payment 'Ij‘ype = On Ag, (16 detail records)

V. Phanendar (Electrzczan)

Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (16 detail recor Sum

Grand Total

m&ﬂhg@p’jr
ALPNE &STA““ 9

ALPOR

01 December, 201§

[
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3500
3500
66065
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o *754“/”?%’" Tho= 12 - Depl= o %

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Nov-1  To Date: 18/11/11
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Nov-11  9:00 6925"‘ K.Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 d/é Job Work 325
18-Nov-11  2:00 6028/ ass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 130
18-Nov-i1  9:.00 B(R)I—Ramna KRI HW MH 180 18:00 J'/CA Job Work 180
18-Nov-11  9:01 6013 aninder VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 J{ On Ac. 275
18-Nov-11  9:01 6049 Balram KRI HW M 180 18:00 m Job Work 180
18-Nov-11  9:01 6030~ Suman KRI  HW  MH 180 18:00 )4 Job Work 180
18-Nov-11  9:02 G0+ S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 )/( On Ac. 273
18-Nov-1l  9:02 6045 Ravi YPH ELE MH 185 18:00 b{ On Ac. 185
18-Nov-11  9:02 6.0'16/Madhu VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 ’]/( On Ac. 185
18-Nov-11 903 6030 ohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 yﬁ Dept. 325
18-Nov-t1  9:03 603]/l:aimin PKL Crv FH 160 18:00 % Dept. 160
I8-Nov-11  9:03 6 }/Ganesh PKL CIV MA 325 18:00 Jﬁ Dept. 325
18-Nov-11  9:04 6007 NarshimaGou NAR WEL  MA 300 18:00 4{ On Ac. 300
18-Nov-11  9:04 605‘:} Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 )/( On Ac. 300
18-Nov-11  9:04 6(§intu NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 )/C( On Ac. 175
18-Nov-11  9:05 66(( irupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 d{ Job Work 275
18-Nov-11  9:05 Gﬂ(ur oli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 4/ Job Work 275
18-Nov-11  9:05 wdi::ana BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 fl( On Ac. 130
18-Nov-11  9:06 6p32 Chandu AR CIv MA 325 18:00 46 Dept. 325
i8-Nov-11  9:06 6(}& Raju BSP PAI MaA 275 18:00 Jl( On Ac. 275
18-Nov-11  9:06 6044 Basappa BSP  PAl MaA 275 18:00 ey On Ac, 275
18-Nov-11  9:07 Goz?ﬁilvgh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 A( Job Work %0 .
18-Nov-11  9:07 6?2/§ﬁakamma MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 #E Job work 170
18-Nov-11 907 6 6 shwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 41( Job Work 170
18-Nov-11  9:08 60/24,-Anjali MAN EAR FH. 170 18:00 tr{ . Job Work 170
18-Nov-11 908 60 RAJ ELE MH i85 18:00 A Job Work i85
18-Nov-kl  9:08 6Wakrishna RAJ ELE MA 275 18:00 ,lﬁ Job Work 275
I8-Nov-11  9:09 6W€Sh RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 14 Job Work 185
18-Nov-11  9:0% 605 ampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 /l( On Ac. 450
18-Nov-11 909 GOy/manvecr JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 /K/A' Job Work 200
18-Nov-11  9:10 6018 ahinder JAN TIL. MA 450 18:00 K " Job Work 450 -
18-Nov-11  9:10 6035~ Talai JIAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 K 30bWork 450 .
18 Nov-11  9:10 M JAN T, MA 450 18:00 M lob Work 450 -
18-Nov-11 %11 b054—Yday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 '( Job Work 200 -
18-Nov-i1  9:11 :67 8. Yadagiri YDG  PAl MA 275 18:00 Aﬁ Job Work 275
18Nov-11  9:1% 6668 Aravind YDG  PAl  MA 275 18:00 LK JobWork 275
18-Nov-11  9:12 6l Babu Rao JR PAL MA 275 18:00 J/f On Ac. 275 .
18:Nov-11  9:12 660 Ramsud R MAR  MH 180 18:00 B~ Onac 180 -
18-Nov-11 ~ 9:12 Gﬁpal JR PAL  MH 180 18:00 LB Onke 180 -
18-Nov-§1 913 6 2 Iyothi Ram R PAI MA 275 18:00 )/B/ On Ac. 275
(w /( On Ac. 275

On Ac. 175 -
On Ac. 450

18-Nov-11  9:13 6(;{/S)maiah N
18-Nov-11  9:13 6 j/vmﬁhwéﬂ
6

18-Nov-11  9:14 60¥7 Janardhan  JANP

Xi\

24November, 2011 .+ T WTTTTAX 48 mwéértifie b;ﬁgr?
. e v 'b > . ¥ .» q‘ ,‘ - % \,-rj . .
' IR _’ Asst. dmin.Manager

Project Man A 378)1\«\ RNI '@23}1} y | L._Alpine Estates
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block

Payment Amount

18Nov-11  9:14 6(3% Zahed Zay PLU  MA 275 18:00 jl/'}/ Job Work 275
18-Nov-11  9:14 Gyﬂ{a:aiah RAM CAR  MA 275 18:00 c On Ac. 275

Project Ménagerls _
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“Totul= 6,

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

D’/v = lé[ Depf= 07'

From Date;: 19-Nov-1 To Date: 19/11/11

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac,
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac,
Job Work
Job Work

Amount
275
180
275
325
160
325
196
170
170
275
185
170
275
185
325

o

300
300
175

275

275
175
275
275
200
200 °

450

450
450 -

200
450

450
185 °
275
275
275
185
180 °
275
180 :

180

275

275

275

Date In D Name Cont  Type  Skil  Wage Out Attn Block
19-Nov-11  9:00 @J/Raju BSP  PAIL  MA 275 18:00 e
19-Nov-11  9:00 6042 Naryana BSP  PAI  MH (80 18:00 ¥
19-Nov-11 ~ 9:00 6Qs4 Basappa BSP  PAI  MA 275 18:00 ){
19-Nov-11  9:01 6030 MohanLal ~ PKL CIV  MA 325 18:00 &CA
19-Nov-11  9:01 60§E4aimin PKL CIV  FH 160 18:00 »Ca
19-Nov-11 901 6073 -Ganesh PKL  CIV  MA 325 18:00 TA
19-Nov-F1  9:02 éﬁy//GNarsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 ,l(
F9-Nov-11  9:02 gm/Anjali MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 yr./
19-Nov-11  9:02 6062 Shakamma ~ MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 ,1(
19-Nov-11  9:03 GQW/'.(;anesh VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 J{
19-Nov-11  9:03 Ge;rs/s avi VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 )/(
19-Nov-11  9:03 6’@’930//ishwini MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 )/(
19-Nov-11  9:04 §043" Phaninder ~ VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 <
19Nov-11  9:04 646" Madhu VPH ELE  MH 185 18:00 <
19-Nov-L1  9:04 (W/Chandu AR CIV  MA 325 18:00 Len
19-Nov-11 ~ 9:05 6067 NarshimaGou NAR ~WEL ~ MA - 300 18:00 )/(
19-Nov-11 ~ 9:05 6968/ aj Kumar NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 (1(
19-Now-11  9:05 6(3?;'5& Kumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 e
19-Nov-11  9:06 6870 -Badraiah RAM- CAR  MaA 275 18:00 1{
19-Nov-11  9:06 M)//sBomaiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 b
19:Nov-11  9:06 6037 Venketeshwarl RAM CAR  MH 175 18:00 » T
19-Nov-11  9:07 60¢rupathi TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 j/CA/
19-Nov-11  9:07 6001 _Rafmoti TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 MTA
19-Nov-11  9:07 66§‘:anveer IAN  TIL  MH 200 18:00 K
19-Nov-Il  9:08 6084 LidayPrasad JAN TIL  MH 200 18:00 e
9-Nov-11  9:08 GO{U alai JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 Vi
19-Nov-11  9:08 6 ajivan JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 ey
19Nov-11 909 Wardhan JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 A
19-Nov-11 909 6033 Endrajeet JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 (l/A
19Nov-11  9:09 6056 Rampal JAN T MA 450 18:00 ey
19-Nov-11 ~ 9:10 6038~ Mshinder ~ JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 ey
19-Nov-11  9:10 6@3‘%; RAJ ELE  MH 185 18:00 & Ta
19-Nov-11 9:10 Gbm{amakrishna RAI ELE MA 275 18:00 ’ﬁ
19-Nov-1 ~ 9:11 608{1 othiRam  JR  PAL  MA 275 18:00 xB
19Nov-11  9:11 MabuRao JR. PAL  MA 275 18:00 )
19Nov-1F 911 602§ Rakesh RA]  ELE  MH 185 18:00 JAK
19-Nov-11  9:12 6086 Popat IR PAL  MH 180 18:00 LB
19-Nov-11 %12 6_MYadagiri YDG  PAI MA 275 18:00 J/Cf
19-Nov-t1  9:12 Whlu YDG PAI  MH 180 18:00 e
19-Nov-11  9:13 6045 Laxan PAI  MH 180 18:00 -
19-Nov-11  9:13 ég&( anker PAl  MA =
19-Nov-11  9:13 Q%nd PAI
19-Nov-11  9:14 6085 Venkat chary CAR
24 November, 2011 o =
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Date In ib Name
19-Nov-11 914 6 Assue
19-Nov-I1  9:14 6957 2

19-Nov-11 913

ALP

TS S

93/ d
: 4 Samila

aﬁagef/ Engg,

NE ESTAizg

24 November, 2011

Type
CAR
PLU
CAR

Wage Out Aftn Block

o7

Payment Amount
175 18:00 A7CA

Job Work 175
275 18:00 a/c © Job Work 275
175 18:00 )K Job Work 175

N
Asst. ANmia, Manager

Algiue Estatos
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MFH - Detailed Atﬁndence Report 7 From Date: 20-Nov-1  To Date: 20/11/11
1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Nov-1T  9:00 6064 Ramsud IR MAR MH- - 180 18:00 'y On Ac. 180
20-Nov-11  9:00 6051 Vifay Pal JR PAI MA 275 18:00 ‘1/]3 On Ac. 275
20-Nov-I1  9:00 6052 Kiran R oPAT MH 180 18:00 ¥5 onse 150
20-Nov-11  ©:01 6045 Laxan SUN PAL MH 180 18:00 J{ On Ac. 180
20-Nov-11 901 6046 Shanker - SUN PAlL MA 275 18:00 J{ On Ac. 2’75
20-Nov-11  9:01 6072 Venkateshwarl RAM  CAR MH 175 18:00 JC/ On Ac, 175
20-Nov-11  9:02 603;6 Rampal JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 (Vé Job Work 450
20-Nov-11  9:02 6070 Badraiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 J/C On Ac. 275
20-Nov-11  9:02 6071  Somaiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 4’{ On Ac. 275
20-Nov-11  9:03 6055 Talai JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ‘l’{ Job Work 450
20-Nov-11  9:03 6037 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 )& Job Work - 200

) M
%‘%‘ FETAE ‘%{__f‘”’\.

T

j

Project ManagerlEﬂ 99. %}wm 9{3 7’}
ALPNE ESTAIES J aﬁéﬂw %Nm ‘
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. 1OM: G, ’cf'lw:—[,xl Depd=on— %

MFH - Detailed Atlfndence Report From Date: 21-Nov-1  To Date: 21/11/11
H 1
Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skil.  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
2-Nov-11  9:00 6027 KKrishna KRl  HW  MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
21-Nov-11  9:00 6025 _Ramna KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 ¥C Job Work 180
21-Nov-1l  9:00 a./r;{/:nram KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 «é Job Work 180
2Nov-11 901 G?E/Srinu BSP  PAl  MA 275 18:00 ey On Ac. 275
21-Nov-11  9:01 064 _Basappa BSP  PAIl  MA 275 18:00 B © On Ac. 275
21-Nov-il  9:01 ﬁkat BSP  PA! MH 180 18:00 B On Ac. 180
21-Nov-11  9:02 Z??:ﬁrsmgh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (l/{ Job Work 190
2E-Nov-11 9:02 ?/@han Lal  PKL CIV  MA 325 18:00 A Dept. 325
21-Nov-11 ~ 9:02 Wini MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
21Nov-11 9:03 6024 _ARjali MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 C Job Work 170
21-Nov-11  9:03 6K andu ARl CIV  Ma 325 18:00 )/tﬁ Dept. 325
21-Nov-11  9:03 6662 akamima MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 )/(,/ Job Work 170
21-Nov-11  9:04 6@1@: VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
21Nov-11 9:04 6616 Madhu VPH ELE  MH i85 18:00 % On Ac. 185
21-Nov-i1  9:04 6@44)1%;%:1 VPH ELE  MH 185 18:00 % On Ac. 185
21-Nov-11 905 G(W/S.Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 yt/ On Ac. 275
21Now-1i - 9:05 6015 Ravi VPH ELE  MH 185 18:00 1/( On Ac. 185
21-Nov-11  9:05 6 }Qﬁ aiah RAM CAR  MA 275 18:00 )c/ On Ac. 275
21-Nov-11  9:06 60;24; R PAI  MH 180 18:00 )/{ On Ac. 180 .
21-Nov-11  9:06 6071 aiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 )/( On Ac. 275
2Nov-11 9:06 Wf“:kaneshwarl RAM CAR  MH 175 18:00 4( On Ac. 175
2iNov-11 907 56K:xan SUN  PAI  MH 180 18:00 AB/ On Ac. 180
21-Nov-11 907 60 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 /kB/ On Ac. 275 -
21-Nov-11 9:07 60;1/\fijaypa1 JR PAI  MA 275 18:00 ,;B/ On Ac. 275
21-Nov-11  9:08 6007 NarshimaGou NAR WEL  MA 300 18:00 )/c/ On Ac. 300 |
21-Nov-11  9:08 60)0” G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 L€ Onac 175
21-Nov-11  9:08 60 Pintu NAR  WEL  MH 175 18:00 % On Ac. 175
21-Nov-11 909 6()})8/Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 13:00 /( On Ac. 300 :
21-Nov-11  9:09 6018~ Mahinder JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 /x( On Ac. 450
21-Nov-1  9:09 6056 Rampal JANTIL MA 450 18:00 % Job Work 450
21-Nov-11  9:10 G%ardhan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 xC On Ac. 450
21-Nov-11  9:10 6043 Endrajeet JAN  TIL  MH 200 18:00 A( Job Work 200
2i-Nov-11 9:10 Gqﬁ/s;ivan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 #C onae 450 °
21-Nov-11 911 6b%ﬂirawan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 )/( On Ac, 200
21-Nov-11  9:11 6054 Afday Prasad  IAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 % On Ac. 200 -
21-Nov-1t  9:11 6655 Talai JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 ‘1{ On Ac. 450 -
20-Nov-11 9:12 s?/m\laryan JAN T MH 200 18:00 )/( On Ac. 200
2Nov-11 - 912 6§40 Ramakrishna RAJ  ELE  MA 275 18:00 ac/ Job Work 275
Z21-Nov-11 912 é(/[?;dwnveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ,IX/ On Ac. 200
21-Nov-11 9:13 60)/ ahed Zay  PLU  MA 275 18:00 C Job Work 275
21-Nov-11 913 éoa/sai RAJ  ELE  MH 185 18:00 )X Job Work 185
21-Nov-11  9:13 606 ind YDG PAl  MA Job Work 275
2Nov-11 9:14 Mdagiri YDG  PAI Job Work 275
24 November, 2011 © ’ S " Pagelof2
: Asst. Adm -
orified by L A Certifie by:
: ' < Y il ! . (L (ﬁ—/'
s ; C CHERNTY  ROSAITY | A \
>doject anager/Endg u.;g?oﬁwﬁutg‘ﬁ;ﬂj ssjﬂ.L lAﬁ :“g; f!rlanag_er:_‘m
. ALP NE E8TATEE © g Tt 3 ) } ) : Qne bstates

LA el ) '-

A PUIE ERTRYRS




Date In

21-Nov-11  9:14 607

6g,/'Bablu YDG  PAI
,:fs/'\'enkat chary Rac CAR

21-Nov-11  &:I3

D
7

Name Cont  Type

21-Nov-11  %:15 G?ySan ila Rac
21Nov-11 915 6%& Rac

I

CAR
CAR

Project Manager/Engg.

ALP?NE ESTAIES

LA

24 November, 2011

Skill

MH
MA
MH
MH

Wage Out
180 18:00
275 18:.00
175 18:00
175 1800

Attn Block

%
%

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Payment

o

Amount

180
275
175
175

,,4,,},)336 20f2
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Nov-1  To Date; 22/11/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
22-Nov-11  9:00 6_02"( K Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 (I/CA Job Work 325
22-Nov-11 900 6029 - Ramna KRI HW MH - 180 18:00 II/C’A Job Work 130
22-Nov-11  9:00 6yBalram KR1 BW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
22-Nov-t1  9:01 6042~ Naryana BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 yB/ On Ac. 180
22-Nov-11  9:01 60 arshima BSP  PAl MH 180 18:00 14 On Ac. 180
22-Nov-1t  9:0% 6(}6/Nasappa BSP  PAl Ma 275 18:00 4 On Ac. 275
22-Nov-1i  9:02 603 ohan Lal PKL CIV MA 325 18:.00 A/C-A Dept. 325
22-Nov-11 9:02'% BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 ,14 On Ac, 275
22 Nov-11 9:02 6865 Venkat BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 ,}/{ On Ac. 180
22-Nov-11  9:03 6023 ~Narsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 J{ Job Work 190
22-Nov-11  9:03 6024 jali MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 tt{ Job Work 170
22-Nov-11  9:03 6((k;min PKL  CIV FH 160 18:00 C Dept. 160
22-Nov-11 904 60?2)‘ ndu AR} CIV MA 325 18:00 é Dept. 325
22-Nov-11  9:04 6()%::kamma MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 % Job Work 170
22-Nov-11  9:04 60‘:63/A.shwini MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 ‘VL/ Job Work 170
22-Nov-11 905 6013 _Phaninder VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 y(,/ On Ac. 275
22-Nov-11  9:05 6KH avi VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 }/( On Ac. i85
22-Nov-t1  9:05 %veen VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 ,l( On Ac, 185
22-Nov-11  9:06 6014 & Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 (1/( On Ac. 275
22-Nov-11  9:06 momaiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
22-Nov-11  9:06 6M{Vcnkaleshwarl RAM  CAR MH 175 18:00 I/C/ On Ac. 175
22-Nov-11 907 #4107 NarshimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:.00 % On Ac. 300
22-Nov-11  9:07 8 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
22-Nov-I1  9:07 & Badraiah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 { On Ac, 275
22-Nov-11  9:08 6010653 Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 /]( On Ac. 175
22-Nov-11  9:08 60{6' t Naryan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 (I/A- On Ac. 200
22-Nov-11  9:08 60ﬁ7/}lllanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ){ On Ac. 200
22-Nov-11  9:09 Mrawan JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 .l( On Ac. 200
22-Nov-11  9:09 6054 ay Prasad JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 K On Ac, 200
2-Nov-11  9:09 6@55/1::ai JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 L% onac 450
22-Nov-11 %10 6: Janardhan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 }4 On Ac. 450
22-Nov-11  9:10 60 Endrajeet JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 M On Ac. 200
22-Nov-11 910 6(N}£/Sajivan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 M On Ac. 450
22-Nov-1t  9:11 6048 Mahinder JAN  THL MA 450 18:00 ){ On Ac. 450
22-Nov-11  9:11 G?Q/Kiran IR PAI MH 180 18:00 ‘)/( On Ac. 180
22-Nov-11 9:11 6(35{6/R’ampal JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 IA/ On Ac. 450
22-Nov-11  9:12 6045 Laxan SUN  PAl MH 180 18:00 )/l( On Ac. 180 -
22-Nov-11 %12 60:46/S‘hankcr SUN  Pal MA 275 18:.00 l/B/ On Ac. 275
22-Nov-11  9:12 605 Vijay Pai JR PAI MA 275 18:00 (l/{ On Ac. 275
22-Nov-11  9:13 6W.Yadagiri YDG  PAl MA 275 18:00 % Job Work 275
22-Nov-11 9113 6063~ Aravind YDG  PAL MA 275 18:00 C Job Work 275
22Nov-11 913 6074 Bablu YDG prPad oMb - %/ Job Work 180
22Nov-11 9:14 ()Qé//ll;makrishna RAJ < cA

Job Work 275

24 November, 2011

Certifie bny:

Yo O

Asst, d min. Manager
Alpine Estates

g:d by:
Project Manager/Engg., |
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Date
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11

In D Name

914 6075 Madhav Rao
914 60}6/_Ammulu
9:15 6033 __Venkat chary

915 637~ Zahed
9:15 ﬁéﬂ

9:16 6034~ Samila
9:16 me

Project Manager/Engg.

ALP'NE ESTAIES

24 November, 2011

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
Nel CIvV MA 325 18:00
Nel Clv FH 160 18:00
Rac CAR MA 275 18:00
Zay PLU MA 275 18:00
RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00
Rac CAR MH 175 18:00
Rac CAR MH 175 18:00

D
GUANTITY FOUNITY

E”Q{‘mw“ T e ,’?_S)n fn ‘

Attn Block Payment
Job Work

A TA
ATA  JobWork

I/CK Job Work

1 Job Work
/J%A Job Work

% Job Work
/lgt;t/ Job Work

Alpine Estates

or”

Amount
325
160
275
275
185
175
175

Asst. Admin, Ma:nager

 Page20f2



ek Y Blo=1y pyplzey. %)

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Nov-1  To Date: 23/11/11
1 .

Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Nov-11  9:00 602i Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 A/CA Job Work : 325
23-Nov-11  9:60 @2'9/Ramna KRI HwW MH 180 18:00 4/CA Job Work 180
23-Nov-11 900 : Balram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
23-Nov-11  9:01 6007 NarshimaGou NAR - WEL MA 300 18:00 T On Ac. 300
23-Nov-11 901 6098 RajKumar ~ NAR WEL MA - - 300 18:00 17C On Ac. 300
23-Nov-11  9:01 037" Chandu AR, CIV  MA 325 18:00 FCA  Dept 325
23-Nov-11  9:02 69‘1'0/(-} aiKumar NAR  WEL  MH 175 18:00 y(,( On Ac. 175
23-Nov-t1  9:02 Mrsingh Yada MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 % Job Work 190
23-Nov-11 9:02 60 : Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 }/( Job Work 170
23-Nov-11  9:03 69}b/hdohan Lal PKL  CIv MA 325 18:00 A Dept. 325
23-Nov-11 903 ?Elfs'hakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 )C/ Job Work 170
23-Nov-i1 9:03 /{)6‘3/1\.3 wini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 (k/( Job Work 170
23-Nov-11  9:04 6Mi VPH ELE MH . 185 18:00 .1{ On Ac. 185
23-Nov-11  9:04 6Mimin PKL CIv FH 160 18:00 1{ Dept. 160
23-Nev-I11  9:04 @%/P.’raveen VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 C On Ac. 185
23-Nov-11  9:05 6)}141/8‘ anesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 I/C/ On Ac. 275
BNov-11 9:05 Mryana BSP  PAl  MH 130 18:00 V{ On Ac. 150
23-Nov-11  9:05 608 Basappa BSP PAL MA 275 18:00 V{ On Ac. 275
23-Nov-11  9:06 6Q43” Phaninder VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 ac/ On Ac. 275
23-Nov-11 906 6 )M—h awan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
23-Nov-11  9:06 Manvcer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
23-Nov-11 907 6054 ay Prasad  JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 ,I( On Ac. 200
23-Nov-11  9:07 6%:1;& JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 K On Ac. 450
23-Nov-11  9:07 605! Sajivan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 % On Ac, 450
23Nov-11  9:08 6017~Tanardhan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ‘l( On Ac. 450
23-Nov-11 9:08 6052 Endrajoet JAN  TIL  MH 200 18:00 VX Onac 200
23-Nov-11  9:08 60)9/Rampa1 JAN  TIL  MA 450 18:00 “h_ onae 450
23-Nov-11  9:09 40 Jit Naryan JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 4( On Ac. 200
23-Nov-1t  9:09 4075 adhav Rao  Nel CH Ma 325 18:00 /Ié Job Work 325
23-Nov-11  9:09 6m:mulu Nel CIv FH 160 18:00 C Job Work 160
23-Nov-11  9:10 606 8. Yadagiri YDG  PAI MA 275 18:00 CA Job Work 275
23-Nov-11  9:10 606}/Aravind ¥YDG  PAl MaA 275 18:00 ({é . Job Work ‘ 275
23-Nov-11  9:10 6074-"Bablu YDG  PAl MH 180 18:00 C, Job Work 180
23-Nov-11  9:1¢ GW‘“SM IR MAR MH 180 18:00 ?/Ba/ On Ac. 189
23-Nov-11  9:11 6 Vijay Pal JR PA] MA 275 18:00 lB/ On Ac, 275
23-Nov-11  9:11 6952 Kiran R PAl MH 180 18:00 ,14 On Ac. 180
23-Nov-11  9:12 604 axan SUN PAl MH 130 18:00 )/{ On Ac. 180
23-Nov-11  9:12 60Mhanker SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 AB/ On Ac. 275
23-Nov-I1  9:12 ﬁoyfomaiah RAM VCAR MA 275 18:00 JC/ On Ac. 275
23-Nov-11 913 G%L?u?ahed Zay MA : % Job Work 275
23-Nov-11 913 ¢ Ramakrishna RAJ CA Job Work 275

m——— e s

RPN S U 0 W—— .

Page 1 of i
‘ ; -‘- o ".‘ 4 ' ""W ‘ Certlfl
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MFH - Detailed Attﬁdence Report From Date: 24-Nov-1  To Date: 24/11/11
: 1

Date  In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilf  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Nov-11  9:00 Marsingh Yada MAN EAR MH ' 190 18:00 &T Job Work 190
24-Nov-f1  9:00 M ndu ARJ  CIv MA 325 18:00 +Ta Dept. 325
24-Nov-11  9:00 Wkamma MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 )/C Job Work 170
24-Nov-11 901 Mi@mar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 (l/ﬁ On Ac. 300
24-Nov-11  9:01 Mi MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 )f Job Work 170
24-Nov-11  9:01 @dflini MAN EAR FH 176 18:00 )/C Job Work 170
24-Nov-11 902 6mimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 C Cn Ac, 300
24-Nov-11  9:02 Mai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 CA On Ac. 175
24-Nov-11  9:02 693'b/lvm-han Lal PKL CIv MA © 325 18:00 }6. Dept. 325
24-Nov-11  9:03 GMupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 }/C}-\ Job Work 275
24-Nov-1F  9:03 6M'moli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 % Job Work 275
24-Nov-11  9:03 68K:min PKL - CIV  FH 160 18:00 X Dept. 160
24-Nov-11  9:04 6#F S.Ganesh VPH ELE Ma 275 18:00 Z On Ac. 275
24-Nov-11  9:04 Ravi VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 % On Ac. 185
24-Nov-11  9:04 604; Prave VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 l/ On Ac, 15
24-Nov-11  9:05 6%201‘ VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 114 On Ac. 275
24-Nov-11  9:05 6042~ Naryana BSP  PAI  MH 180 18:00 A/A On Ac. 180
24-Nov-11  9:05 ®6§/B; ppa BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 )4 On Ac, 275
24-Nov-11  9:06 GW/Ja::rdhan_ JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 % On Ac. 456
24-Nov-11  9:06 6Wav Rao Nel CIv MA 325 18:00 C Job Work 325
24-Nov-11  9:06 GMmu[u Nel Civ FH 160 18:00 vl‘é, Job Work 160
24-Nov-11  9:07 6Mi JAN TIL. MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
24-Nov-11  9:07 6% al JAN TIL MA 450 13:00 / On Ac. 450
24Nov-11  9:07 GW; JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 1); On Ac. 450
24-Nov-11  9:08 GWM JAN  TIL  MH 200 18:00 A onae 200
24-Nov-11  9:08 6M veer JAN  TIL  MH 200 18:00 ,1( On Ac. 200
24-Nov-11  9:08 Miah RAM CAR MA 275 18:00 }{ On Ac. 275
24-Nov-1l  9:09 6045~ Taxan SUN  PAI  MH - 180 18:00 ,1/{ On Ac. 180
24-Nov-11  9:09 6046 Shanker SUN  Pal MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
24-Nov-11  9:09 Mayl’al JR PAL  MA 275 18:00 ){ On Ac. 275
24-Nov-11  9:10 602_ Krishna KRI HW MA 325 18:00 C Job Work 325
24-Nov-11  9:10 @(Zan KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /lé Job Work 180
24-Nov-11 9:10 6052~ Kiran JR PAI  MH 180 18:00 € onhc 180
24-Nov-11  9:11 6W KRI HW MH 180 18:00 }/( Job Work 180
24-Nov-11  9:11 émnna KRE HW MH 180 18:00 )ﬁ, Job Work 180
24-Nov-11  9:11 Malram KRt HW  MH 180 18:00 1/0/ Job Work 180
24-Nov-11 912 MYadagsri YDG  PAI  Ma 275 18:00 C Job Work 275
24-Nov-11 9:12Wnd YDG Pl MA 275 18:00 C Job Work 275
24-Nov-11 912 6W YDG  PAl MH 180 Job Work 180

24-Nov-[ 1 9:13 603':i ahed Zay PLU Job Work 275
mn‘r\u-.: - T e e g
ifie : -
d by' . '4\,,_u e«
SR S N T ad by: _
! lofl

R

Asst, Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates

ger/Engg.
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  18/11/11 To Date: 24/ IJ/II_ o \\
Contractor Name | A. Ramulu (Carpen;gr) e ; N
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skit} MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill : MH 7
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= A, Ramulu (Carpenter) (12 detail r . Swm 17
Contractor Name B B.Ba§sappa gPaiq_ter)ﬂ o e
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill 5 MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 18
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (12 detailrec  Sum - 18
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skil : MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skili : MH _
“Summary for 'Worl{er Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 11
__Sy,m!!@!yi%’__'QQDt.ﬁQGtQI,N_amj',.?_E-B@.i_?!_}i%idX-(@?Efiﬁi&ll)n@iﬂﬂm,‘ —Sem 1
Contractor Name D.Nilaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill : FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Nilaiah (Civil) (6 detail records)  Sum N 6
Contractor Name | G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill _ FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill ; MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail récords) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 24
.ium,mﬁmfgLQOﬂt,tégﬁgzN@_m_g'f_QLM@nsm_(_E"axth_wgdsl_Q.AQ@iL_..jy_m% 24
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill _ s MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'Z" MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
24 November, 2011 e W'l_of' f
‘ Cex Certified by: :
Asst. Admin. Manager
: ~Alpine Estates
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PNE S8TAIE

At e

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) e SUM 13

Payment Type : On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 40
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = J anardhan Prasad (Tiles) (19 detail Sum 53

Contractor Name 7 Jyothi Ram (i_:_'aillter)_ - e ~

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) ( 4 detailrec _ Sum _. 19

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) i i

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MU (5 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 19
,,S,_u_n_l_r_mary_fg_r:(:o_mrta;;@_t.N_aﬂzg':J&K_ri.s@a_@@gking)k(l,m@ﬂ‘.r_@ggﬁ___éum_u —_— 19

Contractor Name ' Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill : FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for "Payment Type'= Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 13
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records _sum 13

Contractor Name . M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA,

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6

Coﬁntrac_to[Nameﬁ : ) Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skiil MH
_Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7

24 Novemlpor=aties ... _ . Certifieq byege2 bf 4

Q Certifi e&:\) \Q‘ Oﬁ,}i
: / Asst. Admin. Mana
'] ger
P :jl_ Manager/Engg, Alpine Estates
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Summary for ‘Payment Type'= O

24 November, 201 |

v
\v

Ploject !v‘lanagerf ngg.

¥

/Eng
ALP'NE ESTATES :

e e et i

n Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder  Sum 19
Contractor Name f ~Raja (Ehary_((}iarpel}tgrr)r e
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill ; MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {6 detail records) Sum 9
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (Gdetailre  _ Sum g
Contractor Name 8. Afjun_(Ciyil) e o

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name - S.Yadgiri (Painter) ) i
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Workér Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 17
é@mggt_‘yffgr_’@@tggc_tgﬁ@i = S.Yadgiri (Painter) (11 detail recor Sum __17
Contractor Name _ Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (12 detail records Sum I

~ Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6
iummgmE&o&tra&tgr_maﬂirupathi._\L(mgmber),(ﬁ_detail e Swm 6
) Contractor Nam V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Paymeht Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 25

Certiw
ﬁ/

Asst. Almin, Manager
Alpine Estates

o |




Grand Total

Certified by:

Ve —

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates
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roject Manager/Engg.
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. Ho .. .M.L\H.._D. H.

 MFH - General Materials Inward Table —nnvc._.m .w.qoi” . :W: /11
Inward No Date ‘Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
¥~\ 8-N M&\J\A nisha Associat @Mnm_\ % % umm\\\ RsAutc” party Security w
892 18-N 10: wggcn: Dete owder 172 : 2 13304 AP 29T 9966 Shiva Security
me Me.t:\ s\ﬁgﬁ S %\zw\ll 13304  AP29T9966  Shiva Security ; i
() 18-Nov- 10: wm Taders Ec%. Sl Ao 789 — Rytfand B.Raju Security
10:35 Krig ders Pipe _lowEs . 89 ByHand B.Raju Security
3 E-Z&YI\. _oum\_h.w\m“ﬁ_ma E\m@ﬂ\\ meew_i\. ) ¥Z®m\ 189—""By Hand B.Raju Security
éaﬂ:\ 10:40 Krishna Traders Plainbend— el 4 Nos —— 90— By Hand Zahed Security
@\_mrvbi\_\ " 10:4Q4¢FT5hna Traders am\onwag e PR 96— By Hand Zahed Security
m\&\;.zc 1 _Ei%a Red Oxi Y2 Le—"" LN - By Hand JRam Security
3 18:-Mov=T1 :”%\w% Fillin \ni\\ _ 2218 Lus 493145~ By Bike Raju Security
: i w.:x\.w Toes . \S\am\ i - By Auto Prabhu Das Security
AJc PlairSheets B 10 Nes— 1572 By Bike Shiva Security :
P e . \5_\\ AT 791 By Hand Basappa Security
g ] AT 792 By Hand B.Raju Security
Anchor Belt——_ \EE 4 Nos— 793 By Hand Tirupathi Security
.@t\ 17 gﬂw&ﬁﬂmanqm i \N‘xm.r\\ 1Mes— 794 By Hand Tirupathi Security .
; 10:80_Beigilway Diggel—" 22t 103196  AP24C 6152  B.Raju Security :
Mz\z.z@v:\s %\w_‘@a Filtin QGWX\ ; A6 Lirs 103193  AP24C6152  B.Raju Security
§.§ I rishna Traders Eé \:\ PN 797 By Hand m‘mnmi Security
\%Vv\:\ 1100 s Traders OBD 0469~ \w%\ 797 By Hand Yadgiri Security
\; <1 :Em%a Da ard LN 798 By Hand Yadgiri Security
: i wh»&\ . \ L\ZO\ o j:msa Yadgiri Security
m_m\:rga\| 10_Nos—— 801 ———By-Hand ) Zahed Security
a5 cﬁ@mﬁ_\ \ BrET e _ 80k ByHand Zahed Security
19-N 1 12:30 Kfishna Traders PVC Mg \w\|\\ \E\a\. E\\mw Hand Zahed Security
_ioNZ.?\_\ 12:30 Krishna Traders mﬂo\ \P&b\\\ Box 801 By Hand Zahed Security
kYT \"'1!‘ —
\)ﬁ@\ﬂw.ﬁ e e _.wuﬁi C) by:
24 November, 2 /OA F\@)u ; P
|
rojec z_mammm_.\mzmu. w A | Asst. Adlrin. Manager 7
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No __ Date Time Supplier C

obm\zmu.\_\_\l 100 Green T, f\w

Taders

@bu\s-zm\:\n 14:30 5@3\_\1
21-Nov-Lb"10:00 x%:%

MS\. 21Nov T 1030 Krighaertraters

cxw\m_-zw«‘:_\:”oo 55.% .

Ww@@?:\ 11:00 Kksishert Traders
N_.zgoo krishn ders

WM“.«I,%:\ 15:45 Naya Hord War
9, 21-Nov-, 45 Nayan ware

N

o

ategory

Green To%ers B
Green ,Ev&mn\

Item Desc " Size
e
Bame
e
S8, 8crews 1

Cp Eﬁ: out Hole )

Ow_%_\no%w
zog

By DCM
By DCM
By BCM
By Hand

By Hand
By Hand
By Hand
By Hand

By Hand
By Hand
By Auto

AP 24T 066)

AP 29T 9966
AP 29T 9966

“Del By
) Krishna

Krishna
Krishna
Zahed
Janardhan
Zahed
Yadgiri
Yadgiri
Yadgiri

Shiva

Shiva

Ramakriskna
Ramakrishna

J.Ram

Reéceived
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Security

re 1 Mand

3
P B S BObAL

—

S
Y C -
m er/ENY0-
S

el ®
=5 Thic,

) @.Jﬁ%w 225 m

AL_POE BETITES

_N

m\?\ § 14:15 38
wx .ch 14:15 ?%% rs OB 2T By Auto JRam
RQ\N 7\1\\\.\ 14:15 ?%Ma omx\ wok;\\l By Auto I Ram
5 229%ov-11 14115 PogjarTraders o Wpsw\ o By Auto J.Ram
aw\_\\\w .7@31_ 14:30 Krishn rs é «@3\\ By Hand Basappa
22-Wov-11 __14:30 _A_.mw:%a rm% By Hand Basappa
a:\ 14:30 m%:%\ méq By Hand Basappa
15:30 kx%a@_m Freight Charger By Bike Party
omzz-: 15:30 <% els m%.m_%aa Hz20 By Bike Party
MAZS.: 15:30 <%% vE_\ma&aama F002 By Bike Paity
18- 72 Nov-11  15:30 VeelsphrDiessh si 5 ltrs By Bike Party
22-Nov-1115:30" Veetech Diesels Spid , - By Bike -Party
15:35 5%%& OWV@@HM ~20Kgs o By Hand Basappa
9 ~Now<TT  15:35 Krishna Fraders Cement Premier RO e By Hand Basappa
22-Nov-LL—T5:40 Nayan Hadaie___ e ToworBoh | CHUDTOOENY 1 AP29T9966  Shiva
(T hertified ¥V COANTITY FOBALITY |
24 November, 2011 T — T
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Inward No Date Time
92 22-Nov-11  15:40

wmws.zoi I 15:40

22-Nov-11 1540

m&\a- \.\ﬂ 12:00

or 2 o200

&\Mié
3

9 23-Nov-11  15:00

3

=)

:\
r

.
g\

Ei
=
-
hedl
[=]
L)

9 B-ze\_\
vﬁ\wu-z
i@v\s\ 16:00
925 .\.B.zht:\anoo
e

24-Nov-11 9:30

9
9 N»\NA.ZS:_ H 9:30
9 \m.z%-: 9:30

930  24-Nov-f1  [0:15

.O” , ﬂ@ﬂ. 2y
\: ¥
Pfoject Manager/Enrgg.

Supplier Category

wa%ima
2% are
Zmﬁh\y\
wésa
%m:

Mahaveer Gla
Maldveer Gl
Z%%&MM
Mahatter
Sehgal Enterpris
mzé
zm@_an\
_uoo%m .
g
ishna Teaders
Wl%ﬁ_\ﬂwmw\a

Krishna Ffaders
Krishn 4¥%M\
Krishna Traders )

Krishn ers

. ' NE ESTAIES

MA November, 2011

Ttem Desc
Tower Bodt

$S DoerHandle
S Doprtfandle
;}ﬁ»&ﬂﬂr\
3_@\&%\

PVC kg bend
Plain G
Plain G

\

¥y

Plain g

i\

Plain

Al Service Wire 6 Sgmm

PVC Ema

Qc%&a\ma@ Books

Eooa\_wgm.

CP Jali with out Hole
r»%

ORD
é%%
w%

Ac

Jarita paste

Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
100x9mm 1601408 16204 AP 29T 9966 Shiva Security
128100 80 Nos 16204— AP29T9966  Shiva Security
om\a‘% Nos 1204 AP 29T 9966 Shiva Security
m\xo\ 2670 AP13Q6568  Prabhubas  Security
o 26%— API13Q6568  PrabhuDas  Security
\a 2670 AP 13Q6568  PrabhuDas  Security
20 Nog 250 By Traolley Party Security
uo._xwuu\l No\zOm.| ﬂl) By Traolley Party Security
E?. ch\oml 250 ——By Traolley Party Security
B_.ﬁo\ Noz\\w\\ N%\w\w Traolley Party Security
100mtr 12 Coils 7540 AP 13X 4686 Shiva Security
50 bos™ 14993—"AP 13X 4686  Shiva Seourity
-Nos ODH6281 AP 134686  Shiva Secutity
20 O 12714 By Auto Jothi Ram Security
3 Nos— wﬁa\) By Hand Purshotham Security
2 Bags w._J\\me Hand Basappa Security
5k %\\\J 8 _\.\.\\lla_.uwmm:n Basappa momc:@
Okg ‘ 1 No 817 ByHand Basappa Secarity
o\zﬂ\l , 817 By Hand Basappa Security
%l . \Q\mw Hand- Anjali Security
820 By Hand Yadgiri Security

Page 3 of 3
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MFH - Cement Régister Report

Cement Reg. No  Date

26

ANAMARN

18-Nov-11
18-Nov-11
[8-Nov-11
18-Nov-11
19-Nov-11
20-Nov-11
21 -Nov-] 1
23-Nov-11
23-Nov-F1

From: 18/11/11

Issued For Cement Grade
Tiles Work PPC Grade
Plumbing PPC Grade
.9.’_(_ Water Proofing PPC Grade
2'/ tumbing PPC Grade
%‘;Ies Work PPC Grade
Mater Proofing PPC Grade
12’2/[3!ack Granite PPC Grade
/J'S( es Work PPC Grade
CA Work PPC Grade

Manager/sn
A E ESThrzs
U November, 2011 T

Asst, Adm
b fA4diG

Chelle :

€A\

n. Vianager

To:

Block No

0 @ > o o r o 0O

|

24/11/11

Quantity Issued By

10 Sectiity
Security

S-cturity

(Vﬁﬁty

ysﬁx?ity

Securl

M
/ﬁﬁyy

Certifi

Asst. A min. Manager
Alpine Estates

Paoe 1of1

e



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 24/11/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quéntity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records) T
Sum g 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement:Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail recordsy S T S
Sum _ 0
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags .
S_u_m_ma;yifT)r’Cén;m E}}%Eéznaﬁa-rade (359 detail records) - o :
Sum L 0
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (@227 detait records) T e
Sum ' -60
Grand Total : -60

Certified by:

| \\f\@-&*&/

min. Manager

Project ﬂlanagerle ' :
§ ngg. ne Estates
ALP:NE Esm;'assg oo Aed
. 24 November, 2011 : Page 1 of 1°




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18.11.2011 to 24.14.2011
{ ONE WEEK )

5 ; ‘ : i TOTAL
SLNO | QTR.NO NAME OF OGCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NaMe| ROOM | BLEC- [ ooy chigs | Tv cHes | MYUSIC T Rent &
| RENT | CHGS. SYS. | pames

Y

AED1 | Security Security 0 )
AE-02 | Manoj khailash 50 15
| AE-03 : Vacaot | Vacent [ 0

=
\

p
2
3 . - ——— [ R SN S
4 | AE-D4 . Rajesh CKailash | 50 15
s AE0S  Chendu  : Agun
B .
7
8

[=EE = F=RE=]
i

!

.
|
L

H

oiNloie ofe

Gannu Kaiesh | 5o [ 15 [

| Vecant . Vacant 0
AE08 | Vacant Vacant 0
S | AE09 |  Vacamt Vacant 0 o

2

o

1
L

clolo|ojoic|o|e
ole g

H

oo olo|olojoioiciolejo

i
]
i
i
|
|
I

10| AE-10 | Vacant Vacant

olojo|C|(Q

i AE-11 1 vacant Vacant K
| Mansaram i Kailash 50 15
_ Vacant i 0 1 0

b
i
H
|
!

tolo

I
j

og’\coo

H
f
H
]
§
i
H

___Company &
L Mecat i 0
Vacant 0
Q

1]

Vacant
__Security ___ Security
___ Shashi R.Babu Rao 50
. Vecant . Vacant
Vvacant

ololojloioio o

-
(3]

0

Vacant Vacant 0

_ Vacant _ ~ Vacant 0
8 i Vacant . Vacant | 0
29 AE-29 | Sanfosh A Jyothi Babu 50
30 AE-30 | ismail A Jyothi Babu 50
31 | AE-31 1 Sumanlal A Jyothi Babu
LAshok i Adyothi Babu

Vacant Vacant

Jvacat b Vacant L
LoNMacent G Mecamt L0
L. Yacani G Nacant

JMacant v Macant

I
i
-

oloiolo

ooo;o;oocoooooooi

Sio|leoic|lo|loio 0 0 O0|0|Q
mu.\

by
o

(X}

L=l
i
H
1
H

-

oo

%
\

EOOOOOOGOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOgOOOOO

b

oiolole

cioioiolo @io|o

88 L Vacant | Vacant i 0 _’
39 acant Vacant )
@ _vacant o Yeaant | | L .
a1 -41 | Vacani Vacant ) i R .

_ Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant
Lvacant - Vacent

t

min, Manager
{Ajdit)

Uololioioio oo o ocje|o|d

| Vacant
L. Vacant
AT i AE47 G Secudty o
48 AE-48 _Vacant

_Vacant

'
i

oiolololo ol

Vacant

Secunty
Vacan_t______v__“
49 AE49 | Vacant -~ Vacant
_ . Vecant | . Vacani ;
~ Naveen A Jyothi Babu
IR R 9[‘.??‘?%‘?.'1?-- . A Jyothi Babu .
J....Shubhash | A Jyothi Babu 20
sty I seewty 1 0 | 0
Dass ! Krishna P50 15

50
50
0
¢
o]
0
0
o]

Vacant Vacant a

0
0
v}
0
0
0
0
1}
0
0
5

iocloloo ololoo|ojoioioiciosjelojo|ao|ojole

VA

h
=1
-
a
%
<)

[+
o
a
(%]

o
N =)
o

olojololoioc|loolo|jo|jc10 | 0[0;0

Certified by:

0/3),:,

Mpine Estates

—Ceftified *’V‘ W?emw

ect anagerl Eng
PrQ&Lp ME EC-.TIN =5

ar ,M_,..-
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- : MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18.11.2011 to 24.11:2011
{ ONE WEEK )

[=]

0

Be b Basappa i 80 ¢ ] 0
N Bassappa . Basappa | 50 | 15 0 4
* Veerander | Hanumanthy | so | 15 20 G
Vacan! 0 [ o 0 Y
0

0

0

Q

[ =]

(<]
(=]

OIO <

. Santosh

. _Henumanthu 50 | 15 .
G Ramesh | ...Hanumanthy

7Kr|hsna Mohan __ | _JothiRam
_ Macant o vecamt
§@d__e_:5p_)__w B Jothf Ram o
i _Macamt _Vacant
. Vacant __ Vacant
.. Vacant
Vacant

P
[ 2

l

o !

_ Vacant
. Vacant. 0
. Veeant |0
_.vacant 0
o
0

v
|

73U AETS " Vaoat
TA_LRET4

|
[
1

|
i
i

_ _Vacant

i
f

(=2 =Nl
lolo|o|ojc|oio
olo|a|jojo o

o
olofe
o

ol

E

_cio}c

‘o QEOFO;O'C’!oiQ
o
=
le
o

ST S ST T N T T
L 0 g o .
0

;c‘o oo

‘
;
:
|

Ec>fc:o o

i
1
i

i

!

‘o‘[ocoo

|
i
e
|

[=]

o

oiojo,cgo
lo

[
|
|
|
|
|

o
oooa|o
©

[
|

i
i
]

oo oloi

|
l

<

[e=]
]
o

i
]
|
|

|
:
i
\
i

= =R
oJo

|

!

__GRANDTOTAL . .. 1640

P e ' ‘ 1 | ' h “
in. Manager \

Asst Ad

._ RSELY

ﬁrt:l:u

o T BT
fwﬁml ’ XM) ! Asst. Admin. Ma[ager
ALW Mm& J, L Alpine Estates

Magﬂage?r-//séV
g9.
ALP NE .’:qw €8

T A TR 2 L4 et B R i e g £
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report " From Date: 03-Nov-1 Tg Date: 03/11/11
: . . :
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount -
03-Nov-11  9:00 6&}4I Raju BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 (lﬂr On Ac. 275
03-Nov-11  9:00 6(]65 Venkat BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 180 :'
03-Nov-i1  9:00 6066 Baswaraj BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 liﬂ( On Ac. 275
03-Nov-tl1 ~ 9:01 6047 Narshima BSP  PAl  MH 180 18:00 & Onac 180 -
03-Nov-11  9:0] 6048 Srinu BSP  PAl  MA 275 18:00 K On Ac. 275
03-Nov-11  9:01 6664 Basappa BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 A On Ac, 275
03-Nov-11  9:02 6030 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 .lC/ Dept. 325
03-Nov-11  9:02 6042 Naryana BSP  PAl MH 180 18:00 A On Ac. 180
03-Nov-11  9:02 6060 Nagesh BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 4A/ On Ac. 180 :
03-Nov-11  9:03 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 (IC/ Job Work 190
03-Nov-tl  9:03 6023 Nasingh Yada MAN EAR  Mu 190 18:00 YT Job Work 190
03-Nov-11  9:03 6024 Anjati MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 {/ Job Work 170
03-Nov-11  9:04 6032 Chandu AR]  CIV  MA 325 18:00 Lﬁ Dept. 325
03-Nov-11  9:04 6(‘562 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 (IC/ Job Work 170
03-Nov-11  9:04 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 J/c/ Job Work 170
03-Nov-11  9:05 6007 NarshimaGou NAR WEL  MA 300 18:00 ac/ ' On Ac. 300
03-Nov-I1  9:05. 6(j10 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 C On Ac, 175
93-Nov-11  9:05 60:12 Bhijandhar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 1C/ On Ac. 175
03-Nov-11  9:06 6@00 Tirupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 ,JC/ Job Work 275
03-Nov-11  9:06 6dOE Rajmoli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 -ﬂéf Job Work 275
03-Nov-11  9:06 6@08 Raj Kumar  NAR WEL Ma 300 18:00 (IC/ On Ac, 300
03-Nov-11  9:07 6633 Venkat chary  Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 M Job Work 275
03-Nov-11  9:07 6034 Samila Rac CAR  MH 175 18:00 &TA_ JobWork 175
03-Nov-11  9:07 60_36 Assue Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 (1{ Job Work 175
03-Nov-1{  9:08 6014 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 dC/ On Ac. 275
03-Nov-11 908 6015 Ravi VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 flc/ On Ac. 185
03-Nov-11 908 60;37 Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 ‘A{» Job Work 275
03-Nov-11  9:09 6017 Janardhan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 K On Ac. 450
03-Nov-11  9:09 6018 Mahinder JAN TH. MA 450 18:00 C On Ac, 450
03-Nov-11  9:09 6053 Endrajeet JAN. T wmH 200 18:00 clc/ On Ac. 200
03-Nov-11  9:10 6055 Talai JAN TIE MA 450 18.00 C On Ac. 450
03-Nov-1  9:10 6056 Rampal JAN  TIL  Ma 450 18:00 FT__ Onac 450
03-Nov-11 10 6057 Dhanveer JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 dC/- On Ac. 260
03-Nov-11  9:11 6019 JitNaryan  JAN TIL  MH 200 18:00 & Onac 200
03-Nov-11 911 6020 Hirawan JAN TiL MH 200 18:.00 ( On Ac, 200
03-Nov-11 91t 6058 Sajivan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 AC/’ On Ac. 450
03-Nov-11 912 6005 VijayMohan IR PAl MH 180 18:00 (113/, On Ac. 180
03-Nov-11 912 60:51 Vijay Pal JR PAI MA 275 18:00 d‘B/ On Ac. 275
03-Nov-11  9:12 6052 Kiran R pAl MH 180 18:00 15 onac 180
03-Nov-11  9:13 6003 Babu Rao JR PAl MA 275 18:.00 l’( On Ac, 275
03-Nov-1t  9:13 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 J’CA/, Job Work 185
03-Nov-11  9:13 60{10 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 2L Sumil- B b Work 275
03-Nov-Il 914 6038 Rakesh RAl  ELE  MH 185 i CA b Work 185
‘ i\
03 November, 2011 Asst. Admin. Manager Page | of |
LR , {Albdi
P erfified bpy:
AT | 0
____H_“_ 5’—
lanager/Enyg Asst. Admin. Manager
ALPNE £5TATES ’

4 Alpine Estates !
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P e e g ey A
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

e S
> ey e

V"C\*lw =92% D=6l

02-Nov-1 To Date: 02/11/11
1

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

Job Work
‘.:;EK Job Work
d Job Work
C. On Ac.
2 Job Work
4( Job Work
(l(_ On Ac.
¢ C On Ac.
& Onac
A Job Work
i:{';_ Job Work
(l/r On Ac.
A Onac
</A" On Ac.
<1A/- On Ac.
dA/' On Ac.
l/( On Ac.
1(A/ On Ac.
I(C/ On Ac.
T Job Work
On Ac.
}E/é? On Ac.
T JobWark
2/(,/ On Ac.
yﬂ/ Job Work
dC/ Job Work
(J/C/— On Ac.
1 Dept.
}g Dept.
ﬁ, On Ac.
(?’_ ~ OnAc
B On Ac,
( On Ac.
( On Ac.
LC/- On Ac.
K- On Ac.
FTA_ JobWork
/lﬁ— Job Work
IKCT(- Job Work
1 Job Work
1(/2,’: Job Work

Job Work

_w”hz Yhed byt

Asst. .nno

Job Work

Paoe I

’l)‘\\n___ —

in. Manager

180
180
180
300 °
325 -
180
300 -
175

175 -
275
275 ¢
180
180
275 -
275 -
275

180
180
450 ;
200 .
275
200
200 .
200
450
450 .
as0 -
325
160
450
275
275
180
180
275,
185
275
175

275

190,
190,
175.
170,

0f25

Aldi

AP BRTATES

From Date:
Date In ID Name Cont Type  Skill Wage
02-Nov-11  9:00 6028 Dass KRI HW MH 180
02-Nov-1F  9:00 6029 Ramna KRI HW MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:00 6050 Suman KRl HW  MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:01 6008 RajKumar NAR WEL MA 300
02-Nov-i1  9:01 6027 K.XKrishna KRI  HW MA 325
02-Nov-11  9:0f 6049 Balram KRI  HW  MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:02 6007 NarshimaGou NAR  WEL MA 300
02-Nov-11  9:02 6010 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175
02-Nov-11  9:02 6012 Bhijandhar NAR WEL  MH 175
02-Nov-11  9:03 6000 Tirupathi TRV PLU  MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:03 6001 Rajmoli TRY PLU  MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:03 62060 Nagesh BSP  PAl MH 180
02-Nov-1I  9:04 6042 Naryana BSP  PAl  MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:04 6048 Srinu BSP PAI MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:04 6064 Basappa BSP PAI  MA 275
02-Nov-I1  9:05 6041 Raju BSP  PAI  MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:05 6047 Narshima BSP  PAI MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:05 6065 Venkat BSP PAIL MH 180
02-Nov-11 ~ 9:06 6056 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 450
02-Nov-11  9:06 6057 Dhanveer JAN  TIL  MH 200
02-Nov-11  9:06 6066 Baswaraj BSP PAI MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:07 6019 JitNayan ~ JAN TIL  MH 200
02-Nov-11  9:07 6053 Endraject JAN  TIL  MH 200
02-Nov-11  9:07 4054 Uday Prasad  JAN TIL MH 200
02-Nov-11  9:08 6017 Janardhan JAN  TIL MA 450
02-Nov-f1  9:08 éO]S Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450
02-Nov-I1 ~ 9:08 6058 Sajivan JAN TIL  MA 450
02-Nov-1l  9:09 6030 MohanLal ~ PKL CIV  MA 325
02-Nov-11  9:00 6031 Raimin PKL CIV FH 160
02-Nov-11  9:09 6055 Talai JAN  TIL MA 450
02-Nov-ll ~ 9:10 6003 BabuRao  JR  PAl  MA 275
02-Nov-11  %:10 6051 Vijay Pal R PAI  MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:10 6052 Kiran R PAI MH 180
02-Nov-11 911 6005 VijayMohan JR  PAIl  MH 180
02-Nov-11  9:11 6014 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:11 6015 Ravi VPH ELE  MH 185
02-Nov-11  9:12 6033 Venkat chary  Rac CAR MA 275
02-Nov-11  9:12 6036 Assuc Rac  CAR  MH 175
02-Nov-11  9:12 6037 Zahed Zay PLU  MA 275
02-Nov-11 ~ 9:13 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR  MH 190
02-Nov-I1 ~ 9:13 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN EAR  MH 190
02-Nov-11  9:13 6034 Samila Rac  CAR  MH 175
02-Nov-11  9:14 6024 Anjali MAN EAR  FH
03 November, 2011 . ST T
: W’&é
. WY?@W
Project Managerf'“ngg Y ‘ﬁ@f ? / H[ ff
ALPINE 287728 - '




Date
02-Nov-11
02-Nowv-11
02-Nov-11
02-Nov-11
02-Nov-11

In ¥D
9:14 6062
9:14 6063
9:15 6038

9:15 6039
9:15 6040

Name
Shakamma
Ashwini
Rakesh
sai
Ramakrishna

e - g
ALPINE £5T/728.

Arn e g

03 November, 2011

Cont
MAN

Type
EAR
EAR
ELE

ELE

ELE

Skill
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA

Wage
170
170
185
185
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block  Payment
C Job Work

AC/— Job Work

J/CA/ Job Work

)A{ b Work
yLA/ij Work

Amount
170
170
185
185
275

Page 2 of 2

R A B st et



Tode= 3, The= 1A Dept= 01—

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-Nov-1  To Date: 01/11/11
1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkillT  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
OF-Nov-11  9:00 6048 Srinu ' BSP PAI MA 275 18:00 ey On Ac, 275
OF-Nov-11  9:00 6061 LingaRaju  BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 I A On Ac. 180
OI-Nov-11  9:00 6064 Basappa BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 ? On Ac. 275
Ol-Nov-1T 901 6041 Raju BSP  PAl MA 275 18:.00 («I/K_ On Ac. 275 :
O0l-Nov-11 901 6047 WNarshima BSP  PpaAl MH 180 18:00 A On Ac. 180
01-Nov-11  9:01 6065 Venkat BSP PALI MH 180 18:00 1/A- On Ac. 180 °
Ol-Nov-11  9:02 6031 Raimin PKL CIv FH 160 18:00 Q Dept, 160
01-Nov-I1  9:02 6059 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
0f-Nov-11  9:02 6066 Raswaraj BSP  PAl MA 275 18:00 d( On Ac. 275
OI-Nov-11  9:03 6007 Narshima Gou NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 )/(,( On Ac. 300
OF-Nov-11  9:03 6010 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 L€ On Ac. 175
0l-Nov-11  9:03 6030 Mohan Lal PKL Qv MA 325 18:00 }/ﬁﬂ Dept. 325
01-Nov-1t  9:04 6000 Tirupathi TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 g_/ﬁ Job Work 275
01-Nov-11  9:04 6008 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MaA 300 18:00 !(C_ On Ac. 300
Ol-Nov-11  9:04 6012 Bhijandhar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 »C On Ac. 175
01-Nov-11  9:05 6001 Rajmoli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 l/CA Job Work 275
0I-Nov-11  9:05 6017 Janardhan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 1? Job Work 450
01-Nov-t1  9:05 6055 Talai JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 1C On Ac. 450
01-Nov-11 906 6018 Mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 (i/C Job Work 450
Ol-Nov-11  9:06. 6053 Endrajeet JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 ll/C Job Work 200
Ol-Nov-11  9:06 6058 Sajivan JAN FIL MA 450 18:00 1{ On Ac. 450
0l-Nov-11  9:07 6014 S.Ganesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 4‘{ On Ac. 275
01-Nov-11  9:07 6015 Ravi VPH ELE MH 135 18:00 lZL/ On Ac. 185
01-Nov-11  9:07 6054 Uday Prasad  JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 {I{ Job Work 200
O1-Nov-11  9:08 6021 Shantaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 1 Job Work 190
01-Nov-11  9:08 6023 Narsingh Yada MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 /((C: Job Work 190
Ol-Nov-t1 ~ 9:08 6024 Anjali MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 ?{ Job Work 170
01-Nov-t1  9:09 6002 Jyothi Ram JR PAI MA 275 18:00 L/g— On Ac, 275
01-Nov-11  9:09 6062 Shakamma MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 K Job Work 170
Ol-Nov-11  9:09 6063 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 I C Job Work 170
OF-Nov-11  9:10 6004 Ramsud JR MAR MH 180 18:00 2{ On Ac. 180
0f-Nov-11  9:10 6006 Popat JR PA] MH 180 18:00 l}/ Cn Ac. 180
01-Nov-11  9:10 6052 Kiran JR PAl MH 180 18:00 l}_ On Ac. 180
01-Nov-11  9:11 6033 Venkat chary Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 I C Job Work 275
O1-Nov-11  9:11 6034 Samila Rac CAR MH [75 18:00 ﬁ Job Work 175
0l-Nov-11  9:F1 6036 Assue Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 XC: Job Work 175
01-Nov-11 912 6037 Zahed Zay PLU MA 275 18:00 I CA Job Work 275
Ol-Nov-11 9112 6045 Laxan SUN  PAl MH 180 18:00 K On Ac. 180
Ol-Nov-11  9:12 6046 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
0i-Nov-11  9:13 6039 sai RAJ ELE MH 185 18:00 m Job Work 185
01-Nov-11  9:13 6040 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE m . Job Work 275
Ol-Nowv-11  9:13 6067 S.Yadagiri YDG  PAI  Job Work 275
01-Nov-11  9:14 6038 Rakesh RAl ELE Job Work 185

ovember, 201 | ) Ma“gger Page | of 1
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MFH - Hire Charges ?ayment Report From: 4/11/11 To: 10/11/11
Equipment Owner - CH Bhikshapathy

Date : Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

09-Nov-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210

09-Nov-1 I Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210

09-Nov-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210
Summary for 'Vehicle b'wiiér-}"cri Bhikshapathy (3 detail re Sum T e300
Grand Total | 3 630

ried i
Ceortified b

| y: ‘
tified by: | ‘Q\"&"L"’ |

| Asst. Admin. Mansger i
: Algince Estates
P oje” Manaqe /_ _gg

! PMNE ERTAIE

s At i S ——t g ot o ot

10 November, 2011
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

_ From: 4/11/11 To: 16/11/11
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No - ' Rate  Amount
08-Nov-i1 17:38 400 AP 09V 0966 17.85 7140
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (1 dewailrecord) T T
Sum j 400 7140
Summary for 'Supplier' = Saj Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record})
Sum 400 7140
Grand Total 400 7140
: = ! Certifiedby;
SRR et g, E : o 0‘%
e 7 o \%% S ) . B
i N7 :
‘i ? Asst, A- ’ q:«’ianager
: + e Alg 7 fates
‘ L b t‘-“:" (=) & 12 A P s e mimem—

10 November, 2011
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 04/11/11 To: 101111
Contractor Name ___ B.Bassappa (Painter) -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4730
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (21 detail records) Sum 4730
_Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) __ I
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 1565
Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician} (7 detail recor  Sum 1563
Contractor Name __ G.Mannem (Earth Work) .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum 5530
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Mannem (Earth Work) (31 detail recor  Sum 5530
Contractor Name ____ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1300
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type’ = On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum 13400
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (41 detail record  Sum 14700
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) o )
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records} Sum 4645
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = lyothi Ram (Painter) (20 detail records) Sum 4645
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) . .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum 3855
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna {Hacking) (19 detail records) Sum 3855
_Contractor Name _ Kileshwar (Civil) . ,
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (£1 detail records) Sum 2750
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 825
14 November, 2011 Page 1 of 2
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Summary for ‘Contracter Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (3 detail records)  Sum 825

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type  © OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment Tyiae' = On Ac. {18 detail records) Sum 4150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhutu Goud (Welder) (184 Sum 4150
Contractor Name  Raja Chary (Carpentor) )
Payment Type ¢ Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 3400
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (16 detail records Sum 3400
Contractor Name. 8. Arjun (Civil) o i S
Payment Type . Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Ty:pc' = Dept. (6 detadl records) Sum 1950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1950
Contractor Name 8. Yadgiri (Painter) - ]
Payment Type . Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (} detail record) Sum 275
Summary for "Contractor Name' = S.Yadgiri (Painter) (1 detail record) Sum 275
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) ) o ) )
Payment Type - OnAc,
Summary for "Payment Typc' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum- 1270
Summary for ‘Contractor _Name’ = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 1270
Lontractor Name _ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) o
Payment Fype Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 2200
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (8 detail records) Sum 2200
Contractor Name ____V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type . OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Som 3035
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar {Electrician} (13 detail recor  Sum 3035
: Grand Tetal 54880

14 November, 2011

Asst, Alnain, AManager
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 18/11/11

Equipment Owner - CH Bhikshapathy

Date

18-Nov-11
IS-Nov-Iél
18-Nov-11
18-Nov-L1
lS—Nov-le
19-Nov-11
24-Nov-1 _1

24-Nov- 11

-Summary for "Vehicle Owner =CH Bhll\shapathy (8 deailre Som g

Grand Total

Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

Tractor AP 24C 6152 1
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1
Tractor . AP 24C 6152 1
Tractor AP 24C 6152 [
Tractor- AP24C 6152 1
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1

To:

Rate Units

210 pertrip
210 pertrip
210 pertrip
210 per trip
210 per trip
210 per trip

210 pertrip

210 per tnp

24/11/11

Amouﬁnt

210
210
210

210

210

24 November, 2011
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MFH - Hire Chargeis Payment Report

Equipment Owner :
Date !
29-Oct-11
29-Oct-11
29-Oct-1
31-Oct-11
3E-Oct-;[l
31-Qct-11
01-Nov-11

02- Nov-l 1

Summaly for 'Veh:cie Owner =

Grang Tota}

03 November, 201 ¢

From: 28/10/11 To: 03/11/11
CH Bhikshapathy
Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
Tractor AP24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210
Tractor AP24C 6152 I 210 pertrip 210
Tractor AP24C 6152 1 210 pertrip 210
Tractor AP 24C 6152 ] 210 per trip 210
Tractor AP 24C 5152 1 210 per trip 210
Tractor AP24C 6152 ; 210 per trip 210
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 per trip 210
Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 210 pertrip 210
- CH Bhikshapathy {8 detail ro Sgm [ Ces0 T
. 1680
L] u .
Certifieg by:
Asst. Admin. Manager §
Ag«;;;;_b Esiates
Page 1 of |




MFH - Building Material Payment Report

Project

From: 28/10/11 To: 31111
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust in cft -
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

31-Oct-11 13:59 400 AP 09V 0966 £7.85 7140
Summary for "Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (1 detail record) T
Sum : 400 7140
Summary for ‘Supplier’ =, Sai Vishal Enterprises {1 detail record)
Sum : 400 7140
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

01-Noy-1t1 11:09 17.985 AP 29V 4203 840 15107.4
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record) T
Sum 17.985 151074
Summary for "Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum : 17.985 15107.4
Grand Total : 417.985 222474

Certificd by:
eptified by: J

anagerfEngd.
ALPNE £8THIZS

(%{»“)r—

Asst. Admin. Manager

03 November, 2011
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  18/11/11 To:  24/11/11

Contractor Name - A. Ramulu (Carpenter) S
Payment Type : On Ac.
Summary for "Paysnent Type'= On Ac. (17 detait records) Sum 4175
Summary for ‘Contractor’Name' = A. Ramulu {Carpenter) (17 detail records)  Sum 4175
Contractor Name B Bassappa (Painter) S R
Payment Type - OnAc. '
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 4190
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Bassappa (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum 4190
Contractor Name B Raja Reddy (Electrician) e
Payment Type ¢ Job Work
Summary for "Paymient Tﬁ'pe' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum @.' .];ﬁo
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B .Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detail re¢  Sum ' 2485
Contractor Name D Nilaiah (Civi)) ] .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = fob Work (6 detail records) Sum \@0
Sutnmary for 'Contractor Name'= D.Nilaiah {Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 155
Contractor Name ____ G.Mannem (Earth Work) e
Payment Type . Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Tyfpe' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum G\ 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail recor  Sum 4200
Contractor Name.  Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) e
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Sumumnary for "Payment Type’ = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 4600 ‘“C\m
Payment Type . OnAc.
Sumnrary for 'Payment Typc' = On Ac. (40 detail records) Sum 13500
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Jjanardhan Prasad (Tiles) (53 detail record  Sum 18100
Contractor Name _ Jyothi Ram (Painter) S . .
Payment Type - OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 4275
Summary for 'Contractor Mame' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) {19 detail records) Sum 4275
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) S R o
Payment Type . Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type’ = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum . Q\@\/

24 November, 2011 ..
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Summary for 'Contracto:r Name'= K Krishna (Hacking) (19 detail records)
Lontractor Name _____ Kileshwar (Civil)
Dept.

Summary for "Payment F ype'= Dept. (13 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civity (13 detail records)

Payment Type

_Comtractor Name
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Comracton;- Name'= M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail records)

______ ... Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment szpe‘ = On Ac. (19 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder) (194 Sum

_Contractor Name

Payment Type Job Work

___MD.Zahed (Plumber)

- Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Sum 4145

Sum 3400 (
Sum 3400

Sum @ o
Sum 1650

Sum

Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum @‘XK\ @O

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (9 detail records)  Sum 1875

Lontractor Name S, drjun (Civit) e
Payment Type . Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1950

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= §. Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1950
Contractor Name _ S Yadgiri (Painter) e
Payment Type Job Work L

- . WS

Summary for Payment I‘)_fpe' = Job Work {17 detail records) Sum 4200

Sumemnary for 'Contractor Name'= S, Yadgiri (Painter) (17 detail records) Sum 4200

Contractor Name . Sunitha (Painter) . S
Payment Type . OnAc.

Summary for ‘Payment Type = On Ac, (12 detail records) Sum 2730

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum 2730

Contractor Name __ __Tirupathi.V(Plumber) e
Payment Type Job Work

: . @O

Sumunary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum (5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 1650 -
Contractor Name V. Phanendar (E ctrician) ,

2 et wm . tifi e 2 of 3
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Payment Type | On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records)

Sum
Summary for 'Comracto:r Name'= V_Phanendar (Electrician) (25 detai recor Sum
: Grand Total
V < i'ﬁezj(:\j
Project Manager/Engg.
ALPIME £5TATES
24 November, 2011

5705
5705
71010

Cartifieq

ME

Assi, Ad;

1

in. Mangpe;

Adpine Forates g

Page30f3




